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112 Peaches & Cream M7-6-2

702 Where My Girls At M2-6-18

10,000 Maniacs Like The Weather M2-1-1

10,000 Maniacs Trouble Me M2-1-2

2 Live Crew Me So Horny M1-6-7

2Pac Until The End Of Time M7-6-8

3 Doors Down Live For Today M13-1-2

3 Doors Down Be Like That M4-1-2

3 Doors Down Kryptonite M6-4-15

3 Doors Down Loser M8-2-5

3 Doors Down Here Without You M9-4-3

98 Degrees The Way You Want Me M7-6-7

AC/DC Big Balls M1-6-11

AC/DC Big Gun M3-4-8

Adam Ant Goody Two Shoes M2-1-7

Adam Sandler What The Hell Happened To Me? M1-6-15

Aerosmith Livin’ On The Edge M3-4-11

Aerosmith Eat The Rich M3-4-2

Aerosmith Fly Away From Here M4-2-7

Alanis Morrissette Thank U M5-3-10

Alannah Myles Black Velvet M10-4-10

Alicia Keys & Usher My Boo M11-6-4

All American Rejects Move Along M13-1-6

Allman Brothers Band Ramblin’ Man M10-6-4

Allman Brothers Band Ramblin’ Man M1-1-6

Aly & A.J. Rush M13-1-9

Aly & AJ Do You Believe In Magic M13-4-4

America Horse With No Name M10-5-5

American Hi-Fi Flavor Of The Weak M4-2-6

Amii Stewart Knock On Wood M10-1-5

Angels My Boyfriend’s Back M9-2-1

Animals, The House Of The Rising Sun M1-2-10

Anita Ward Ring My Bell M10-1-4

Anthrax Only M3-4-10

Aretha Franklin Chain Of Fools M8-1-4

Ashlee Simpson Pieces Of Me M11-6-6

Ashlee Simpson Shadow M11-6-8

Atlantic Star Always M4-5-17

Avril Lavigne He Wasn’t M11-6-3

Avril Lavigne I Always Get I Want M11-6-7

112-Avril Lavigne
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Avril Lavigne Sk8er Boi M9-4-7

B-52’s Love Shack M4-5-3

Bachman-Turner Overdrive Takin’ Care Of Business M10-6-12

Bachman-Turner Overdrive Takin’ Care Of Business M9-5-2

Backstreet Boys I Want It That Way M2-6-16

Backstreet Boys More Than That M7-6-9

Backstreet Boys Call M8-2-2

Baha Men Who Let The Dogs Out M9-6-1

Bananarama Love In The First Degree M1-5-1

Bangles, The Eternal Flame M2-3-12

Barbara Streisand People M1-1-7

Barry Manilow Mandy M13-2-2

Barry White Can’t Get Enough Of Your Love M8-1-8

BBMak Ghost Of You And Me M7-6-6

Beach Boys Barbara Ann M4-4-1

Beach Boys Rock and Roll Music M4-4-10

Beach Boys Sloop John B M4-4-11

Beach Boys Surfin’ USA M4-4-12

Beach Boys Wouldn’t It Be Nice M4-4-13

Beach Boys Little Deuce Coupe M4-4-14

Beach Boys Catch A Wave M4-4-15

Beach Boys Don’t Worry Baby M4-4-16

Beach Boys In My Room M4-4-17

Beach Boys Be True To Your School M4-4-2

Beach Boys California Girls M4-4-3

Beach Boys Dance, Dance, Dance M4-4-4

Beach Boys Fun Fun Fun M4-4-5

Beach Boys Good Vibrations M4-4-6

Beach Boys Help Me Rhonda M4-4-7

Beach Boys I Get Around M4-4-8

Beach Boys Kokomo M4-4-9

Beatles Twist & Shout M1-1-1

Beatles Back In The U.S.S.R. M6-4-10

Beatles I Saw Her Standing There M6-4-11

Beatles Come Together M6-4-12

Beatles Twist and Shout M6-4-13

Beatles Hey Jude M6-4-9

Beatles, The Love Me Do M13-6-1

Beatles, The Help! M13-6-10

Beatles, The Yesterday M13-6-11

Avril Lavigne-Beatles
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Beatles, The Day Tripper M13-6-12

Beatles, The We Can Work It Out M13-6-13

Beatles, The Paperback Writer M13-6-14

Beatles, The Yellow Submarine M13-6-15

Beatles, The Eleanor Rigby M13-6-16

Beatles, The Penny Lane M13-6-17

Beatles, The All You Need Is Love M13-6-18

Beatles, The Lady Madonna M13-6-19

Beatles, The From Me To You M13-6-2

Beatles, The Hey Jude M13-6-20

Beatles, The Get Back M13-6-21

Beatles, The Something M13-6-22

Beatles, The Come Together M13-6-23

Beatles, The Let It Be M13-6-24

Beatles, The Long and Winding Road M13-6-25

Beatles, The She Loves You M13-6-3

Beatles, The I Want To Hold Your Hand M13-6-4

Beatles, The Can’t Buy Me Love M13-6-5

Beatles, The A Hard Day’s Night M13-6-6

Beatles, The I Feel Fine M13-6-7

Beatles, The Ticket To Ride M13-6-8

Beatles, The Eight Days A Week M13-6-9

Belinda Carlisle Heaven Is A Place On Earth M1-5-2

Belinda Carlisle Mad About You M1-5-3

Bell Biv Devoe Do Me! M1-6-12

Ben E. King Stand By Me M1-2-8

Ben E. King Stand By Me M9-2-2

Bette Midler The Rose M1-1-8

Bette Midler The Rose M4-5-7

Bette Midler Wind Beneath My Wings M4-5-9

Bill Withers Lean On Me M10-5-12

Billy Idol Shock To The System M3-4-3

Billy Idol White Wedding M3-5-4

Billy Idol Rebel Yell M3-5-8

Billy Joe Royal Down in The Boondocks M9-2-3

Billy Joel It’s Still Rock and Roll To Me M2-3-1

Billy Joel Say Goodbye To Hollywood M2-3-2

Billy Joel Only The Good Die Young M9-5-3

Bird York In The Deep M12-6-3

Black Crowes, The Lickin M4-2-13

Beatles-Black Crowes
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Blink 182 Stay Together For The Kids M4-1-15

Blink 182 The Rock Show M4-2-18

Blondie Rapture M1-5-4

Blondie The Tide Is High M1-5-5

Blues Brothers Soul Man M10-6-8

Bo Bice Real Thing M13-1-13

Bob Dylan Knockin’ On Heavens Door M10-5-9

Bob Seger Old Time Rock & Roll M4-5-6

Bob Seger Old Time Rock & Roll M9-5-1

Bobby Darin Dream Lover M1-4-13

Bon Jovi In These Arms M3-4-9

Bon Jovi Wanted Dead Or Alive M5-2-22

Bonnie Raitt Something To Talk About M4-5-11

Bonnie Tyler Total Eclipse Of The Heart M10-4-13

Bowling For Soup 1985 M13-4-3

Brad Paisley & Dolly Parton When I Get Where I’m Going M12-6-14

Bread Make It With You M10-5-15

Britney Spears Baby One More Time M6-3-1

Britney Spears Oops I Did It Again M6-3-2

Britney Spears Lucky M6-3-3

Britney Spears Baby One More Time M7-5-1

Britney Spears Where Are You Now M7-5-10

Britney Spears Girl in The Mirror M7-5-11

Britney Spears Can’t Make You Love Me M7-5-2

Britney Spears Dear Diary M7-5-3

Britney Spears Don’t Go Knockin’ On My Door M7-5-4

Britney Spears Don’t Let Me Be The Last To Know M7-5-5

Britney Spears From The Bottom Of My Broken Heart M7-5-6

Britney Spears Stronger M7-5-7

Britney Spears What U See Is What U Get M7-5-8

Britney Spears When Your Eyes Say It M7-5-9

Britney Spears Outrageous M9-4-2

Britney Spears I’m a Slave 4 U M9-4-8

Britney Spears Oops! I Did It Again M9-6-2

Broadway Summer Nights M13-2-8

Brooks & Dunn Only In America M5-2-16

Bubba Sparxxx Ms. New Booty M12-6-11

Bush The People That We Love M4-1-16

Carl Carlton Everlasting Love M10-1-3

Carl Douglas Kung Fu Fighting M10-5-10

Blink 182-Carl Douglas
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Carole King I Feel The Earth Move M10-5-6

Carole King It’s Too Late M1-4-14

Carpenters, The We’ve Only Just Begun M10-6-14

Carpenters, The Close To You M1-4-15

Cascada Every Time We Touch M12-6-1

Charlie Rich The Most Beautiful Girl M1-2-11

Chef Chocolate Salty Balls M1-6-1

Cher Gypsies, Tramps and Thieves M10-5-4

Cher If I Could Turn Back Time M4-5-12

Cheryl Lynn Got To Be Real M10-1-11

Chevelle Send The Pain Below M12-5-7

Chic Good Times M10-1-9

Chicago Hard Habit To Break M2-3-16

Chi-Lites, The Oh Girl M8-1-12

Chris Isaak Wicked Game M2-3-7

Christina Aguilera Impossible M12-5-4

Christina Aguilera Genie In A Bottle M2-6-11

Christina Aguilera Genie In A Bottle M9-6-4

Cindy Lauper True Colors M1-5-6

Cindy Lauper Time After Time M1-5-7

Clash, The Should I Stay Or Should I Go M6-3-4

Clash, The London Calling M6-3-5

Coasters, The Yakety Yak M1-2-9

Cold Stupid Girl M12-5-5

Coldplay In My Place M9-1-1

Coldplay Clocks M9-1-2

Coldplay Yellow M9-1-5

Commodores Three Times A Lady M10-6-13

Connie Vannett The Pussycat Songs M1-6-13

Coolio Gangsta’s Paradise M5-3-6

Creedence Clearwater Revival Susie Q M10-6-10

Crests, The Sixteen Candles M9-3-14

Crowded House Don’t Dream It’s Over M10-4-16

Crowded House Something So Strong M2-3-8

Culture Club Karma Chameleon M10-4-15

Cure, The Just Like Heaven M3-5-11

Cure, The Fascination Street M4-3-10

Cure, The Just Like Heaven M6-3-10

Cure, The Letter To Elise M6-3-11

Cure, The Love Cats M6-3-12

Carole King-Cure
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Cure, The Love Song M6-3-13

Cure, The Love Song (Alternate Version) M6-3-14

Cure, The Mint Car M6-3-15

Cure, The Fascination Street M6-3-8

Cure, The Friday I’m In Love M6-3-9

Cyndi Lauper Time After Time M10-4-8

Cyndi Lauper Girls Just Want To Have Fun M13-2-3

Daniel Powter Bad Day M13-1-8

Dave Matthews Band The Space Between M4-1-17

Dave Matthews Band I Did It M4-2-10

Dave Matthews Band The Space Between M7-6-5

David Bowie Space Oddity M12-3-1

David Bowie Ziggy Stardust M12-3-6

David Bowie Heroes M12-3-7

David Bowie Young Americans M5-3-3

David Bowie Lets Dance M5-3-4

David Lee Roth Just A Gigolo/I Ain’t Got Nobody M2-3-5

Dead or Alive You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) M4-3-8

Debelah Morgan Dance With Me M8-2-12

Deep Purple Woman From Tokyo M9-5-8

Dem Franchize Boyz Lean Wit It, Rock Wit It M12-6-10

Depeche Mode Precious M12-6-12

Depeche Mode Enjoy The Silence M2-1-12

Depeche Mode Walking In My Shoes M3-4-7

Depeche Mode I Feel Loved M4-1-11

Depeche Mode Dream On M4-2-4

Depeche Mode Policy Of Truth M4-3-13

Depeche Mode People Are People M4-3-14

Depeche Mode People are People M7-2-1

Depeche Mode Never Let Me Down Again M7-2-10

Depeche Mode Policy of Truth M7-2-11

Depeche Mode In Your Room M7-2-12

Depeche Mode Only When I Lose Myself M7-2-13

Depeche Mode Useless M7-2-14

Depeche Mode Master and Servant M7-2-15

Depeche Mode Personal Jesus M7-2-16

Depeche Mode A Question of Time M7-2-17

Depeche Mode Just Can’t Get Enough M7-2-2

Depeche Mode Barrel of a Gun M7-2-3

Depeche Mode It’s No Good M7-2-4

Cure-Depeche Mode
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Depeche Mode Home M7-2-5

Depeche Mode Everything Counts M7-2-6

Depeche Mode Dreaming of Me M7-2-7

Depeche Mode Somebody M7-2-8

Depeche Mode A Question of Lust M7-2-9

Destiny’s Child Bills, Bills, Bills M2-6-13

Destiny’s Child Say My Name M9-6-6

Diana Ross Ain’t No Mountain High Enough M8-1-2

Dido Thank You M8-2-4

Dion Runaround Sue M9-2-4

Dion The Wanderer M9-2-5

Dionne Warwick Alfie M1-2-1

Dionne Warwick Do You Know the Way to San Jose? M9-2-6

Dire Straits Walk Of Life M2-3-3

Disturbed Down With The Sickness M4-1-8

Dixie Chicks Not Ready To Make Nice M12-6-13

Donna Summer Bad Girls M10-1-15

Donna Summer Hot Stuff M10-1-2

Donna Summer Bad Girls M1-1-9

Donna Summer Last Dance M1-2-15

Donna Summer She Works Hard For The Money M1-3-12

Doobie Brothers Listen To The Music M10-5-13

Doors, The Back Door Man M2-4-1

Doors, The Touch Me M2-4-10

Doors, The When The Music Is Over M2-4-11

Doors, The Roadhouse Blues M2-4-12

Doors, The Alabama Song M2-4-13

Doors, The Strange Days M2-4-14

Doors, The The End M2-4-15

Doors, The Break On Through M2-4-2

Doors, The Hello I Love You M2-4-3

Doors, The LA Woman M2-4-4

Doors, The Light My Fire M2-4-5

Doors, The Love Her Madly M2-4-6

Doors, The Love Two Times M2-4-7

Doors, The People Are Strange M2-4-8

Doors, The Riders On The Storm M2-4-9

Doves Catch The Sun M4-2-2

Dr. Hook Sexy Eyes M10-6-6

Drowning Pool Bodies M4-1-4

Depeche Mode-Drowning Pool
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Duran Duran Ordinary World M12-3-12

Duran Duran Notorious M13-3-10

Duran Duran All She Wants M13-3-11

Duran Duran I Don’t Want Your Love M13-3-12

Duran Duran Hungry Like The Wolf M13-3-7

Duran Duran Is There Something I Should Know? M13-3-8

Duran Duran Rio M13-3-9

Duran Duran Save A Prayer M5-1-12

Duran Duran Is There Something I Should Know M5-1-15

Duran Duran Rio M5-1-3

Duran Duran Hungry Like Wolf M5-1-6

Duran Duran Girls On Film M5-1-9

Eagles Best Of My Love M6-2-1

Eagles Take It To The Limit M6-2-10

Eagles Life In The Fast Lane M6-2-11

Eagles Desperado M6-2-12

Eagles Victim Of Love M6-2-13

Eagles I Can’t Tell You Why M6-2-14

Eagles Peaceful, Easy Feeling M6-2-15

Eagles Witchy Woman M6-2-16

Eagles Seven Bridges Road M6-2-17

Eagles Get Over It M6-2-2

Eagles Heartache Tonight M6-2-3

Eagles Hotel California M6-2-4

Eagles Long Run M6-2-5

Eagles Lyin’ Eyes M6-2-6

Eagles New Kid In Town M6-2-7

Eagles One Of These Nights M6-2-8

Eagles Take It Easy M6-2-9

ELO Don’t Bring Me Down M6-4-1

Elton John Bennie & The Jets M1-1-4

Elton John Crocodile Rock M1-1-5

Elton John Don’t Let the Sun Go Down On Me M4-5-10

Elton John / Kiki Dee Don’t Go Breaking My Heart M4-5-18

Elvis Presley Jailhouse Rock M1-1-10

Elvis Presley I Want You, I Need you, I Love You M1-3-6

Elvis Presley It’s Now Or Never M1-3-7

Elvis Presley Hard Headed Woman M2-2-1

Elvis Presley My Way M2-2-10

Elvis Presley One Night M2-2-11

Duran Duran-Elvis Presley
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Elvis Presley Trouble M2-2-12

Elvis Presley GI Blues M2-2-13

Elvis Presley A Big Hunk O’ Love M2-2-14

Elvis Presley Crying In The Chapel M2-2-15

Elvis Presley Always On My Mind M2-2-2

Elvis Presley A Fool Such As I M2-2-3

Elvis Presley Don’t M2-2-4

Elvis Presley Memories M2-2-5

Elvis Presley Loving You M2-2-6

Elvis Presley Treat Me Nice M2-2-7

Elvis Presley You Don’t Have To Say You Love Me M2-2-8

Elvis Presley Viva Las Vegas M2-2-9

Elvis Presley Hound Dog M2-5-1

Elvis Presley Can’t Help Falling In Love M2-5-10

Elvis Presley Surrender M2-5-11

Elvis Presley I Beg Of You M2-5-12

Elvis Presley Little Sister M2-5-13

Elvis Presley When My Blue Moon Turns To Gold Again M2-5-14

Elvis Presley A Mess Of Blues M2-5-15

Elvis Presley Love Me Tender M2-5-2

Elvis Presley A Big Hunk O’ Love M2-5-3

Elvis Presley Heart Break Hotel M2-5-4

Elvis Presley Blue Suede Shoes M2-5-5

Elvis Presley That’s All Right M2-5-6

Elvis Presley Too Much M2-5-7

Elvis Presley Let Me Be Your Teddy Bear M2-5-8

Elvis Presley One Night M2-5-9

Elvis Presley American Trilogy M5-2-4

Emotions, The Best Of My Love M13-2-5

Eric Clapton After Midnight M1-3-8

Eric Clapton Tears In Heaven M6-5-1

Eric Clapton Forever Man M6-5-10

Eric Clapton Knock On Wood M6-5-11

Eric Clapton See What Love Can Do M6-5-12

Eric Clapton She’s Waiting M6-5-13

Eric Clapton Wonderful Tonight M6-5-14

Eric Clapton Cocaine M6-5-15

Eric Clapton Blues Power M6-5-16

Eric Clapton I Can’t Stand It M6-5-17

Eric Clapton After Midnight M6-5-2

Elvis Presley-Eric Clapton
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Eric Clapton I Shot The Sheriff M6-5-3

Eric Clapton Lay Down Sally M6-5-4

Eric Clapton Sunshine Of Your Love M6-5-5

Eric Clapton Strange Brew M6-5-6

Eric Clapton White Room M6-5-7

Eric Clapton Crossroads M6-5-8

Eric Clapton Born Under A Bad Sign M6-5-9

Everlife I’m Over It M13-4-8

Everly Brothers, The Cathy’s Clown M1-3-2

Fats Domino I’m Walking M1-1-11

Fifth Dimension Aquarius/Let the Sunshine In M9-2-7

Fixx, The One Thing Leads To Another M4-3-15

Fleetwood Mac Dreams M4-5-16

Flock Of Seagulls I Ran M2-1-15

Flock Of Seagulls I Ran (So Far Away) M4-3-7

Foo Fighters No Way Back M13-1-1

Foundations Build Me Up Buttercup M9-2-8

Four Seasons Big Girls Don’t Cry M9-2-9

Four Tops, The Ain’t No Woman M1-3-1

Four Tops, The I Can’t Help Myself M8-1-15

Four Tops, The Baby I Need Your Loving M9-3-15

Francis Scott Key Star Spangled Banner M5-2-18

Frank Sinatra That’s Life M1-4-8

Frankie J. Don’t Wanna Try M12-5-3

Garbage Only Happy When It Rains M11-1-1

Garbage Stupid Girl M11-1-4

Garbage No. 1 Crush M11-1-5

Garbage I Think I’m Paranoid M11-1-8

Garbage Special M5-3-5

Gary Puckett Woman Woman M1-2-2

Gary Puckett Young Girl M1-3-9

Gavin DeGraw I Don’t Want To Be M11-6-15

General Public Tenderness M2-1-4

George Michael I Want Your Sex M1-6-10

George Thorogood & The Destroyers Bad To The Bone M9-5-5

Gladys Knight & The Pips Midnight Train To Georgia M8-1-3

Glen Frey The Heat Is On M1-2-7

Gloria Gaynor I Will Survive M1-4-9

Godsmack Greed M4-2-8

Go-Go’s, The Vacation M1-5-8

Eric Clapton-Go-Gos
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Golden Earring Radar Love M10-6-3

Goldfrapp Ooh La La M12-6-4

Good Charlotte I Just Wanna Live M11-6-16

Good Charlotte Hold On M9-4-5

Gorillaz Clint Eastwood M4-1-6

Green Jelly Three Little Pigs M3-4-6

Guns N Roses Sweet Child O’ Mine M6-4-2

Gwen Stefani / Eve Let Me Blow Ya Mind M7-6-1

Haircut 100 Love Plus One M2-1-14

Harry Chapin Cat’s In The Cradle M10-5-2

Heatwave Boogie Nights M10-1-10

Hilary Duff Fly M13-4-6

Hoobastank If I Were You M13-1-10

Hot Chocolate You Sexy Thing M10-1-14

Hot Chocolate You Sexy Thing M10-6-15

House Of Pain Jump Around M6-4-3

Howard Jones Things Can Only Get Better M2-1-13

Huey Lewis & The News Heart Of Rock & Roll M1-4-7

Human League Don’t You Want Me M4-3-3

Incubus I Wish You Were Here M4-1-12

Incubus Drive M4-2-5

irene Cara Flashdance (What a Feeling) M1-1-12

Irene Cara Fame M4-5-13

Isley Brothers Shout M10-6-7

Isley Brothers Shout M9-2-10

Isley Brothers, The It’s Your Thing M8-1-6

J. Cocker & J. Warnes Up Where We Belong M1-2-3

J. Iglesias & W. Nelson To All The Girls I’ve Loved Before M1-4-1

Jack Johnson Upside Down M13-1-15

Jackson 5 I Want You Back M8-1-14

James Blunt Goodbye My Lover M12-6-2

James Brown Living In America M5-2-13

James Brown Papa’s Got A Brand New Bag M8-1-1

Jan & Dean Surf City M9-2-11

Jay & The Americans Only In America M5-2-17

Jay & The Americans This Magic Moment M9-2-12

Jeannie C Riley Harper Valley PTA M1-1-13

Jennifer Lopez If You Had My Love M2-6-15

Jennifer Lopez Love Don’t Cost A Thing M8-2-3

Jennifer Lopez Love Don’t Cost A Thing M9-6-8

Golden Earring-Jennifer Lopez
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Jerry Lewis Great Balls Of Fire M1-1-14

Jesse McCartney Beautiful Soul M13-4-1

Jessica Simpson With You M11-6-2

Jessica Simpson Irresistible M7-6-4

Jim Croce Time In A Bottle M3-5-5

Jimi Hendrix Purple Haze M6-6-1

Jimi Hendrix Gypsy Eyes M6-6-10

Jimi Hendrix Little Wing M6-6-11

Jimi Hendrix Fire M6-6-12

Jimi Hendrix Wait Until Tomorrow M6-6-13

Jimi Hendrix Hey Joe M6-6-2

Jimi Hendrix The Wind Cries Mary M6-6-3

Jimi Hendrix Angel M6-6-4

Jimi Hendrix Foxy Lady M6-6-5

Jimi Hendrix Castles Made Of Sand M6-6-6

Jimi Hendrix Long Hot Summer Night M6-6-7

Jimi Hendrix Red House M6-6-8

Jimi Hendrix Manic Depression M6-6-9

Jimmy Buffet Margaritaville M10-6-1

Joan Jett & The Blackhearts I Love Rock & Roll M10-4-3

Joe Cocker You Are So Beautiful M3-5-7

Joe Cocker / Jennifer Warnes Up Where We Belong M4-5-8

John Denver Annie’s Sun M1-3-13

John Denver Thank God I’m a Country Boy M1-3-14

John Lennon Imagine M5-3-12

John Phillip Sousa Stars and Stripes Forever M5-2-19

Johnny Horton Battle Of New Orleans M5-2-7

Johnny Rivers Rockin’ Pneumonia & Boogie Woogie Flu M1-3-10

JoJo Leave (Get Out) M11-6-5

K. Rogers Ruby Don’t Take Your Love To Town M1-3-15

K.T. Tunstall Black Horse And The Cherry Tree M12-6-15

Kansas Dust In The Wind M10-5-3

Kate Bush Running Up That Hill M4-3-9

Katrina & The Waves Walking On Sunshine M10-4-11

KC & The Sunshine Band Get Down Tonight M10-1-1

Kelis Milkshake M11-6-9

Kelly Clarkson Since U Been Gone M11-6-1

Kelly Clarkson Miss Independent M12-5-6

Kelly Clarkson Breakaway M13-4-2

Kenny Loggins Footloose M1-2-4

Jerry Lewis-Kenny Loggins
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Kenny Rogers Lady M10-5-11

Keyshia Cole Love M13-1-14

Kinks You Really Got Me M9-2-13

Kool & The Gang Ladies Night M10-1-12

Kool & The Gang Celebration M4-5-4

Lee Greenwood God Bless The USA M5-2-12

Lee Greenwood Born In The USA M5-2-8

Lesley Gore It’s My Party M1-4-2

Lesley Gore It’s My Party M9-2-14

Lil’ Mo Superwoman M7-6-11

Limp Bizkit My Way M4-2-14

Linda Ronstadt / James Ingram Somewhere Out There M4-5-14

Lindsay Lohan Drama Queen (That Girl) M13-4-7

Linkin Park In The End M4-1-13

Linkin Park Pushin Me Away M4-1-14

Linkin Park Crawlin M4-2-3

Lionel Ritchie / Diana Ross Endless Love M4-5-5

Lisa Lisa & The Cult Jam All Cried Out M1-5-10

Lisa Lisa & The Cult Jam Lost In Emotion M1-5-9

Little Eva Locomotion M9-2-15

Live Lightning Crashes M5-3-8

Los Lobos La Bamba M1-1-15

Love & Rockets So Alive M4-3-12

Lynyrd Skynryrd Sweet Home Alabama M10-6-11

Lynyrd Skynryrd Saturday Night Special M10-6-5

M Pop Muzik M4-3-5

Madonna Material Girl M10-4-6

Madonna American Life M12-5-8

Madonna Material Girl M13-2-6

Madonna Papa Don’t Preach M13-2-7

Madonna Papa Don’t Preach M2-3-17

Madonna Crazy For You M4-5-15

Madonna American Pie M4-6-1

Madonna I’ll Remember M4-6-10

Madonna You’ll See M4-6-11

Madonna Frozen M4-6-12

Madonna Ray Of Light M4-6-2

Madonna Swim M4-6-3

Madonna Don’t Cry For Me Argentina M4-6-4

Madonna You Must Love Me M4-6-5

Kenny Rogers-Madonna
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Madonna Sooner Or Later M4-6-6

Madonna Borderline M4-6-7

Madonna Like A Virgin M4-6-8

Madonna Crazy For You M4-6-9

Madonna What It Feels Like For A Girl M7-6-15

Marcels Blue Moon M1-4-3

Mariah Carey Fly Like A Bird M13-1-5

Mark Dinning Teen Angel M9-3-1

Maroon 5 She Will Be Loved M11-6-13

Maroon 5 This Love M9-4-1

Marvelettes Please Mr. Postman M9-3-2

Marvin Gaye Sexual Healing M6-4-14

Marvin Gaye I Heard It Through The Grapevine M8-1-9

Mary J. Blige Enough Cryin’ M13-1-11

Mary Wells My Guy M8-1-5

Mary Wells My Guy M9-3-3

McCoys Hang On Sloopy M9-3-4

Men Without Hats The Safety Dance M4-3-11

Michael Jackson Beat It M1-3-5

Michael Jackson Black Or While M2-3-4

Michelle Branch ‘Til I Get Over You M9-4-6

Midge Ure If I Was M12-3-2

Mikaila So In Love With Two M8-2-8

Mike Reno /Ann Wilson Almost Paradise M3-4-12

Modern English Melt With You M2-1-6

Morrissey You Have Killed Me M12-1-13

Morrissey The Last Of The Famous International Playboys M12-2-10

Morrissey Interesting Drug M12-2-11

Morrissey The More You Ignore Me, The Closer I Get M12-2-12

Morrissey Pregnant For The Last Time M12-2-13

Morrissey The First Of The Gang To Die M12-2-14

Morrissey Suedehead M12-2-8

Morrissey Every Day Is Like Sunday M12-2-9

Murray Head One Night in Bangkok M4-3-2

N Sync Bye Bye Bye M9-6-5

Nat “King” Cole Mona Lisa M1-2-5

Natalie Imbruglia Torn M5-3-9

Neil Diamond America M5-2-1

Neil Diamond America M6-1-1

Neil Diamond Cherry Cherry M6-1-10

Madonna-Neil Diamond
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Neil Diamond Red Red Wine M6-1-11

Neil Diamond Hello Again M6-1-12

Neil Diamond Solitary Man M6-1-13

Neil Diamond September Morn M6-1-14

Neil Diamond Girl You’ll Be A Woman Soon M6-1-15

Neil Diamond Cracklin’ Rose M6-1-2

Neil Diamond Holly Holy M6-1-3

Neil Diamond Play Me M6-1-4

Neil Diamond Shilo M6-1-5

Neil Diamond Heartlight M6-1-6

Neil Diamond Song Sung Blue M6-1-7

Neil Diamond Brother Loves Traveling Salvation Show M6-1-8

Neil Diamond Kentucky Woman M6-1-9

New Order Bizzare Love Triangle M3-5-3

Nick Lachey What’s Left Of Me M12-6-6

Nick Lachey What’s Left Of Me M13-1-4

Nickelback Savin’ Me M13-1-12

Nine Inch Nails Closer M1-6-5

No Doubt Excuse Me Mister M11-1-2

No Doubt Spiderwebs M11-1-3

No Doubt Just A Girl M11-1-6

No Doubt Don’t Speak M11-1-7

No Doubt It’s My Life M9-4-4

Oak Ridge Boys American Made M5-2-3

Offspring The Kids Aren’t Alright M4-2-17

Offspring Original Prankster M6-3-6

O’Jays Love Train M10-5-14

Olivia Bizounce M7-6-3

Olivia Newton John Summer Nights M10-6-9

Olivia Newton John Physical M1-5-11

Olivia Newton John / John Travolta Summer Nights M4-5-2

Outkast Ms. Jackson M8-2-7

Ozzy Osborne Gets Me Through M4-1-10

P.O.D. Alive M4-1-1

Pat Benatar Hit Me With Your Best Shot M10-4-14

Pat Benatar Love Is A Battlefield M1-5-12

Pat Benatar We Belong M1-5-13

Pat Benatar Everybody Lay Down M3-4-4

Pat Benatar Hit Me With Your Best Shot M3-3-1

Pat Benatar Treat Me Right M3-3-2

Neil Diamond-Pat Benatar
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Pat Benatar All Fired Up M3-3-3

Pat Benatar Invincible M3-3-4

Pat Benatar Fire And Ice M3-3-5

Pat Benatar Heartbreaker M3-3-6

Pat Benatar You Better Run M3-3-7

Pat Benatar Love Is A Battlefield M3-3-8

Patsy Cline Crazy M6-4-6

Paul Abdul Knocked Out M2-3-13

Peaches & Herb Reunited M1-4-10

Pearl Jam Last Kiss M2-6-14

Percy Sledge When A Man Loves A Woman M8-1-16

Pet Shop Boys it’s a Sin M6-3-7

Pete Seeger This Land Is Your Land M5-2-21

Peter, Paul & Mary Blowin’ in the Wind M9-3-5

Peter, Paul & Mary Leavin’ On A Jet Plane M9-3-6

Pink Stupid Girls M12-6-5

Pink Stupid Girls M13-1-3

Pink You Make Me Sick M8-2-9

Platters, The Smoke Gets In Your Eyes M3-5-6

Police, The Every Breath You Take M10-4-12

Police, The Synchronicity II M4-3-6

Police, The Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic M5-1-1

Police, The Every Breath You Take M5-1-13

Police, The King Of Pain M5-1-5

Police, The Wrapped Around Your Finger M5-1-8

Police, The Every Breath You Take M9-5-4

Primus Wynona’s Big Brown Beaver M1-6-2

Prince Darling Nikki M1-6-3

Prince I Would Die 4 U M2-3-10

Prince 1999 M2-3-9

Puddle Of Mud Blurry M4-1-3

Puddle Of Mud Control M4-1-7

Queen Bohemian Rhapsody M10-5-1

Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love M6-4-7

Queen Bohemian Rhapsody M6-4-8

Queen Killer Queen M7-4-1

Queen Friends Will Be Friends M7-4-10

Queen Don’t Stop Me Now M7-4-11

Queen It’s A Hard Life M7-4-12

Queen One Vision M7-4-13

Pat Benatar-Queen
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Queen Innuendo M7-4-14

Queen Who Wants To Live Forever M7-4-15

Queen Save Me Hammer To Fall M7-4-16

Queen Bohemian Rhapsody M7-4-2

Queen The Show Must Go On M7-4-3

Queen It’s A Kind Of Magic M7-4-4

Queen I Want It All M7-4-5

Queen We Are The Champions M7-4-6

Queen Another One Bites The Dust M7-4-7

Queen Radio Gaga M7-4-8

Queen Crazy Little Thing Called Love M7-4-9

Queensryche Real World M3-4-1

R. Flack & D. Harthaway The Closer I Get To You M1-2-6

Radiohead Creep M6-4-4

Radiohead Creep M9-1-3

Radiohead Karma Police M9-1-4

Randy Travis Forever & Ever, Amen M1-3-3

Ray Parker Jr. Ghostbusters M1-2-12

Red Peters Blow Me (You Hardly Eve Know Me) M1-6-8

Red Peters How’s Your Whole Family M1-6-9

REM Shiny Happy People M2-3-6

REM Imitation Of Life M4-2-11

Rick Springfield Jessie’s Girl M10-4-2

Ricky Martin Livin’ La Vida Loca M2-6-20

Ricky Martin Loaded M8-2-1

Righteous Brothers Unchained Melody M3-5-10

Righteous Brothers Unchained Melody M9-3-7

Ringo Starr You’re Sixteen M13-2-4

Ritchie Valens La Bamba M13-2-1

Rob Thomas Lonely No More M11-6-12

Robert Palmer Addicted To Love M10-4-9

Robert Plant Calling To You M3-4-5

Roberta Flack Killing Me Softly M1-3-4

Roberta Flack First Time Ever I Saw Your Face M1-4-6

Rod Stewart All For Love M7-3-1

Rod Stewart Sailing M7-3-10

Rod Stewart Some Guys Have All The Luck M7-3-11

Rod Stewart Tonight’s The Night M7-3-12

Rod Stewart You Wear It Well M7-3-13

Rod Stewart You’re In My Heart M7-3-14

Queen-Rod Stewart
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Rod Stewart Crazy About Her M7-3-2

Rod Stewart Do Ya Think I’m Sexy M7-3-3

Rod Stewart Downtown Train M7-3-4

Rod Stewart Forever Young M7-3-5

Rod Stewart Hot Legs M7-3-6

Rod Stewart Maggie May M7-3-7

Rod Stewart The Motown Song M7-3-8

Rod Stewart My Heart Can’t Tell You No M7-3-9

Roger Miller King of the Road M9-3-8

Rolling Stones, The Satisfaction M3-2-1

Rolling Stones, The Last Time M3-2-10

Rolling Stones, The 19th Nervous Breakdown M3-2-11

Rolling Stones, The Wild Horses M3-2-12

Rolling Stones, The Jumpin’ Jack Flash M3-2-13

Rolling Stones, The Brown Sugar M3-2-14

Rolling Stones, The Honky Tonk Woman M3-2-15

Rolling Stones, The Get Off My Cloud M3-2-16

Rolling Stones, The You Can’t Always Get What You Want M3-2-2

Rolling Stones, The Sympathy For The Devil M3-2-3

Rolling Stones, The Time Is On My Side M3-2-4

Rolling Stones, The Angie M3-2-5

Rolling Stones, The As Tears Go By M3-2-6

Rolling Stones, The Let’s Spend The Night Together M3-2-7

Rolling Stones, The Paint It Black M3-2-8

Rolling Stones, The Mother’s Little Helper M3-2-9

Rolling Stones, The It’s Only Rock & Roll M7-1-1

Rolling Stones, The Honky Tonk Woman M7-1-10

Rolling Stones, The Brown Sugar M7-1-11

Rolling Stones, The Beast Of Burden M7-1-12

Rolling Stones, The Miss You M7-1-13

Rolling Stones, The Emotional Rescue M7-1-14

Rolling Stones, The Start Me Up M7-1-15

Rolling Stones, The Wild Roses M7-1-16

Rolling Stones, The Ruby Tuesday M7-1-17

Rolling Stones, The As Tears Go By M7-1-2

Rolling Stones, The Harlem Shuffle M7-1-3

Rolling Stones, The Time Is On My Side M7-1-4

Rolling Stones, The Satisfaction M7-1-5

Rolling Stones, The Get Off Of My Cloud M7-1-6

Rolling Stones, The Paint It Black M7-1-7

Rod Stewart-Rolling Stones
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Rolling Stones, The Mothers Little Helper M7-1-8

Rolling Stones, The Jumpin’ Jack Flash M7-1-9

Romantics, The What I Like About You M10-4-4

Rose Royce Car Wash M10-1-8

Roxette Listen To Your Heart M1-5-14

Roxette The Look M1-5-15

Roxette It Must Have Been Love M2-3-11

Ryan Cabrera On The Way Down M11-6-14

Samantha Fox Touch Me (I Want Your Body) M1-6-14

Samantha Mumba Always Come Back To Your Love M8-2-11

Santana Black Magic Woman M9-5-7

Sarah McLachlan Adia M5-3-7

Sarina Paris Look At Us M7-6-12

Saving Jane Girl Next Door M13-1-7

Seal Kiss From A Rose M5-3-11

Shaggy It Wasn’t Me M8-2-6

Shaggy & The Kraft Freaky Girl M7-6-13

Shangri-La’s Leader of the Pack M9-3-9

Simple Minds Don’t You (Forget About Me) M10-4-5

Simple Minds Don’t You Forget About Me M2-1-8

Simple Minds Sanctify Your  Self M2-1-9

Simply Red Holding Back the Tears M1-4-4

Sister Sledge We Are Family M10-1-7

Skeeter Davis End Of The World, The M9-3-10

Skye Sweetnam Tangled Up In Me M13-4-5

Sly & The Family Stone Dance To The Music M8-1-11

Smash Mouth All Star M2-6-17

Smash Mouth All Star M9-6-3

Smiths, The Big Mouth Strikes Again  M12-1-1

Smiths, The There Is A Light That Never Goes Out M12-1-10

Smiths, The Vicar In A Tutu M12-1-11

Smiths, The William, It Was Really Nothing M12-1-12

Smiths, The Cemetry Gates M12-1-2

Smiths, The Frankly, Mr Shankly M12-1-3

Smiths, The Girlfriend In A Coma M12-1-4

Smiths, The Hand In Glove M12-1-5

Smiths, The I Started Something I Couldn’t Finish M12-1-6

Smiths, The Shakespeare’s Sister M12-1-7

Smiths, The Shoplifters Of The World Unite M12-1-8

Smiths, The The Boy With The Thorn In His Side M12-1-9

Rolling Stones-Smiths
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Smiths, The Panic M12-2-1

Smiths, The This Charming Man M12-2-2

Smiths, The How Soon Is Now? M12-2-3

Smiths, The What Difference Does It Make? M12-2-4

Smiths, The Ask M12-2-5

Smiths, The Sheila Take A Bow M12-2-6

Smiths, The Heaven Knows I’m Miserable Now M12-2-7

Smokey Robinson Tracks Of My Tears M9-3-11

Soft Cell Tainted Love M10-4-7

Soft Cell Tainted Love M2-1-5

Squeeze Black Coffee In Bed M5-1-14

Squeeze Tempted M5-1-2

Staind Fade M4-1-9

Staind It’s Been A While M4-2-12

Staind Outside M4-2-15

Standard Dixie M5-2-10

Standard God Bless America M5-2-11

Standard My Country Tis Of Thee M5-2-15

Standard America The Beautiful M5-2-2

Standard This Is My Country M5-2-20

Standard When Johnny Comes Marching Home M5-2-24

Steely Dan Reelin’ In The Years M2-3-18

Stephen Foster Battle Hymn Of The Republic M5-2-6

Steve Miller Band The Joker M10-5-7

Stone Temple Pilots Interstate Love Song M5-3-1

Stone Temple Pilots Plush M5-3-2

Sugar Ray When’s It’s Over M4-2-19

Supremes Baby Love M9-3-12

Supremes, The Stop! In The Name Of Love M8-1-7

Talk Talk Talk Talk M4-3-4

Tammy Wynette Stand By Your Man M1-2-13

Tantric Breakdown M4-2-1

Tavares Heaven Must Be Missing An Angel M10-1-16

Taylor Dayne Tell It To My Heart M2-3-15

Tears For Fears Everybody Wants To Rule The World M2-1-10

Tears For Fears Head Over Heels M2-1-11

Tears For Fears Everybody Wants To Rule The World M5-1-10

Tears For Fears Shout M5-1-4

Teddy Geiger For You I Will (Confidence) M12-6-9

Temptations, The My Girl M9-3-13

Smiths-Temptations
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Temptations, The My Girl M8-1-13

Tennessee Ernie Ford Sixteen Tons M1-4-5

The Air Force Song Wild Blue Yonder M5-2-25

The Army Song Caissons Song M5-2-9

The Marine Song Marine’s Hymn M5-2-14

The Navy Song Anchors Aweigh M5-2-5

Thomas Dolby She Blinded Me With Science M4-3-1

Thompson Twins Doctor Doctor M5-1-11

Thompson Twins Hold Me Now M5-1-7

Three Dog Night Joy To The World M10-5-8

Three Dog Night Joy To The World M9-5-6

Tom Petty Won’t Back Down M5-2-26

Toni Basil Mickey M10-4-1

Tony Bennett I Left My Heart In San Francisco M1-1-2

Tool Schism M4-2-16

Top Loader Breathe M4-1-5

Train Calling All Angels M12-5-1

Trapt Headstrong M12-5-2

Turtles Happy Together M1-1-3

Tyrese I Like Them Girls M7-6-14

U2 City Of Blinding Lights M12-3-10

U2 All Because Of You M12-3-11

U2 Electrical Storm M12-3-4

U2 The Hands That Built America M12-3-5

U2 Vertigo M12-3-8

U2 Sometimes You Can’t Make It On Your Own M12-3-9

U2 With Or Without You M3-1-1

U2 The Fly M3-1-10

U2 The Sweetest Thing M3-1-11

U2 Discotheque M3-1-12

U2 One M3-1-13

U2 Mysterious Ways M3-1-14

U2 Angel Of Harlem M3-1-15

U2 I Still Haven’t Found What I’m Looking For M3-1-16

U2 Desire M3-1-2

U2 Where The Streets Have No Name M3-1-3

U2 Pride In The Name Of Love M3-1-4

U2 Stay (Faraway, So Close) M3-1-5

U2 Even Better Than The Real Thing M3-1-6

U2 Hold Me, Thrill Me, Kiss Me, Kill Me M3-1-7

Temptations-U2
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U2 When Love Comes To Town M3-1-8

U2 The Unforgettable M3-1-9

U2 Beautiful Day M3-5-1

U2 Walk On M3-5-9

U2 Elevation M7-6-10

U2 Stuck In A Moment You Can’t Get Out Of M8-2-10

Ultravox Vienna M12-3-3

Uncle Kracker Follow Me M9-6-7

USA For Africa We Are The World M5-2-23

Usher Caught Up M11-6-11

Van Morrison Brown Eyed Girl M6-4-5

Vanity 6 Nasty Girls M1-6-6

Vapors, The Turning Japanese M2-1-3

Vicki Sue Robinson Turn The Beat Around M10-1-6

Violent Femmes Add It Up M1-6-4

W. Nelson & W. Jennings Good Hearted Woman M1-4-12

Waylon Jennings Luckenbach, Texas M1-4-11

Weathergirls It’s Raining Men M10-1-13

Weezer Hashpipe M4-2-9

Whitney Houston Greatest Love Of All M1-2-14

Whitney Houston It’s Not Right But It’s Okay M2-6-19

Whitney Houston I Will Always Love You M4-5-1

Will Smith Wild Wild West M2-6-12

Willie Nelson You Don’t Know Me M12-6-7

Willie Nelson Cowboys Are Frequently Secretly (Fond Of Each 
Other)

M12-6-8

Wilson Pickett Mustang Sally M10-6-2

Wilson Pickett In The Midnight Hour M1-3-11

Wilson Pickett In The Midnight Hour M8-1-10

Yellowcard Ocean Avenue M11-6-10

ZZ Top Sharp Dressed Man M2-3-14

U2-ZZ Top
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1985 Bowling For Soup M13-4-3

1999 Prince M2-3-9

‘Til I Get Over You Michelle Branch M9-4-6

19th Nervous Breakdown Rolling Stones M3-2-11

A Big Hunk O’ Love Elvis Presley M2-2-14

A Big Hunk O’ Love Elvis Presley M2-5-3

A Fool Such As I Elvis Presley M2-2-3

A Hard Day’s Night Beatles, The M13-6-6

A Mess Of Blues Elvis Presley M2-5-15

A Question of Lust Depeche Mode M7-2-9

A Question of Time Depeche Mode M7-2-17

Add It Up Violent Femmes M1-6-4

Addicted To Love Robert Palmer M10-4-9

Adia Sarah McLachlan M5-3-7

After Midnight Eric Clapton M1-3-8

After Midnight Eric Clapton M6-5-2

Ain’t No Mountain High Enough Diana Ross M8-1-2

Ain’t No Woman Four Tops, The M1-3-1

Alabama Song Doors, The M2-4-13

Alfie Dionne Warwick M1-2-1

Alive P.O.D. M4-1-1

All Because Of You U2 M12-3-11

All Cried Out Lisa Lisa & The Cult Jam M1-5-10

All Fired Up Pat Benatar M3-3-3

All For Love Rod Stewart M7-3-1

All She Wants Duran Duran M13-3-11

All Star Smash Mouth M2-6-17

All Star Smash Mouth M9-6-3

All You Need Is Love Beatles, The M13-6-18

Almost Paradise Mike Reno /Ann Wilson M3-4-12

Always Atlantic Star M4-5-17

Always Come Back To Your Love Samantha Mumba M8-2-11

Always On My Mind Elvis Presley M2-2-2

America Neil Diamond M5-2-1

America Neil Diamond M6-1-1

America The Beautiful Standard M5-2-2

American Life Madonna M12-5-8

American Made Oak Ridge Boys M5-2-3

American Pie Madonna M4-6-1

American Trilogy Elvis Presley M5-2-4

1985-American Trilogy
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Anchors Aweigh The Navy Song M5-2-5

Angel Jimi Hendrix M6-6-4

Angel Of Harlem U2 M3-1-15

Angie Rolling Stones M3-2-5

Annie’s Sun John Denver M1-3-13

Another One Bites The Dust Queen M7-4-7

Aquarius/Let the Sunshine In Fifth Dimension M9-2-7

As Tears Go By Rolling Stones M3-2-6

As Tears Go By Rolling Stones M7-1-2

Ask Smiths, The M12-2-5

Baby I Need Your Loving Four Tops, The M9-3-15

Baby Love Supremes M9-3-12

Baby One More Time Britney Spears M6-3-1

Baby One More Time Britney Spears M7-5-1

Back Door Man Doors, The M2-4-1

Back In The U.S.S.R. Beatles M6-4-10

Bad Day Daniel Powter M13-1-8

Bad Girls Donna Summer M10-1-15

Bad Girls Donna Summer M1-1-9

Bad To The Bone George Thorogood & The Destroyers M9-5-5

Barbara Ann Beach Boys M4-4-1

Barrel of a Gun Depeche Mode M7-2-3

Battle Hymn Of The Republic Stephen Foster M5-2-6

Battle Of New Orleans Johnny Horton M5-2-7

Be Like That 3 Doors Down M4-1-2

Be True To Your School Beach Boys M4-4-2

Beast Of Burden Rolling Stones M7-1-12

Beat It Michael Jackson M1-3-5

Beautiful Day U2 M3-5-1

Beautiful Soul Jesse McCartney M13-4-1

Bennie & The Jets Elton John M1-1-4

Best Of My Love Eagles M6-2-1

Best Of My Love Emotions, The M13-2-5

Big Balls AC/DC M1-6-11

Big Girls Don’t Cry Four Seasons M9-2-9

Big Gun AC/DC M3-4-8

Big Mouth Strikes Again  Smiths, The M12-1-1

Bills, Bills, Bills Destiny’s Child M2-6-13

Bizounce Olivia M7-6-3

Bizzare Love Triangle New Order M3-5-3

Anchors Aweigh-Bizarre Love Triangle
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Black Coffee In Bed Squeeze M5-1-14

Black Horse And The Cherry Tree K.T. Tunstall M12-6-15

Black Magic Woman Santana M9-5-7

Black Or While Michael Jackson M2-3-4

Black Velvet Alannah Myles M10-4-10

Blow Me (You Hardly Eve Know Me) Red Peters M1-6-8

Blowin’ in the Wind Peter, Paul & Mary M9-3-5

Blue Moon Marcels M1-4-3

Blue Suede Shoes Elvis Presley M2-5-5

Blues Power Eric Clapton M6-5-16

Blurry Puddle Of Mud M4-1-3

Bodies Drowning Pool M4-1-4

Bohemian Rhapsody Queen M10-5-1

Bohemian Rhapsody Queen M6-4-8

Bohemian Rhapsody Queen M7-4-2

Boogie Nights Heatwave M10-1-10

Borderline Madonna M4-6-7

Born In The USA Lee Greenwood M5-2-8

Born Under A Bad Sign Eric Clapton M6-5-9

Break On Through Doors, The M2-4-2

Breakaway Kelly Clarkson M13-4-2

Breakdown Tantric M4-2-1

Breathe Top Loader M4-1-5

Brother Loves Traveling Salvation Show Neil Diamond M6-1-8

Brown Eyed Girl Van Morrison M6-4-5

Brown Sugar Rolling Stones M3-2-14

Brown Sugar Rolling Stones M7-1-11

Build Me Up Buttercup Foundations M9-2-8

Bye Bye Bye N Sync M9-6-5

Caissons Song The Army Song M5-2-9

California Girls Beach Boys M4-4-3

Call Backstreet Boys M8-2-2

Calling All Angels Train M12-5-1

Calling To You Robert Plant M3-4-5

Can’t Buy Me Love Beatles, The M13-6-5

Can’t Get Enough Of Your Love Barry White M8-1-8

Can’t Help Falling In Love Elvis Presley M2-5-10

Can’t Make You Love Me Britney Spears M7-5-2

Car Wash Rose Royce M10-1-8

Castles Made Of Sand Jimi Hendrix M6-6-6

Black Coffee In Bed-Castles Made Of Sand
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Catch A Wave Beach Boys M4-4-15

Catch The Sun Doves M4-2-2

Cathy’s Clown Everly Brothers, The M1-3-2

Cat’s In The Cradle Harry Chapin M10-5-2

Caught Up Usher M11-6-11

Celebration Kool & The Gang M4-5-4

Cemetry Gates Smiths, The M12-1-2

Chain Of Fools Aretha Franklin M8-1-4

Cherry Cherry Neil Diamond M6-1-10

Chocolate Salty Balls Chef M1-6-1

City Of Blinding Lights U2 M12-3-10

Clint Eastwood Gorillaz M4-1-6

Clocks Coldplay M9-1-2

Close To You Carpenters M1-4-15

Closer Nine Inch Nails M1-6-5

Cocaine Eric Clapton M6-5-15

Come Together Beatles M6-4-12

Come Together Beatles, The M13-6-23

Control Puddle Of Mud M4-1-7

Cowboys Are Frequently Secretly (Fond Of Each 
Other)

Willie Nelson M12-6-8

Cracklin’ Rose Neil Diamond M6-1-2

Crawlin Linkin Park M4-2-3

Crazy Patsy Cline M6-4-6

Crazy About Her Rod Stewart M7-3-2

Crazy For You Madonna M4-5-15

Crazy For You Madonna M4-6-9

Crazy Little Thing Called Love Queen M6-4-7

Crazy Little Thing Called Love Queen M7-4-9

Creep Radiohead M6-4-4

Creep Radiohead M9-1-3

Crocodile Rock Elton John M1-1-5

Crossroads Eric Clapton M6-5-8

Crying In The Chapel Elvis Presley M2-2-15

Dance To The Music Sly & The Family Stone M8-1-11

Dance With Me Debelah Morgan M8-2-12

Dance, Dance, Dance Beach Boys M4-4-4

Darling Nikki Prince M1-6-3

Day Tripper Beatles, The M13-6-12

Dear Diary Britney Spears M7-5-3

Catch A Wave-Dear Diary
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Desire U2 M3-1-2

Desperado Eagles M6-2-12

Discotheque U2 M3-1-12

Dixie Standard M5-2-10

Do Me! Bell Biv Devoe M1-6-12

Do Ya Think I’m Sexy Rod Stewart M7-3-3

Do You Believe In Magic Aly & AJ M13-4-4

Do You Know the Way to San Jose? Dionne Warwick M9-2-6

Doctor Doctor Thompson Twins M5-1-11

Don’t Elvis Presley M2-2-4

Don’t Bring Me Down ELO M6-4-1

Don’t Cry For Me Argentina Madonna M4-6-4

Don’t Dream It’s Over Crowded House M10-4-16

Don’t Go Breaking My Heart Elton John / Kiki Dee M4-5-18

Don’t Go Knockin’ On My Door Britney Spears M7-5-4

Don’t Let Me Be The Last To Know Britney Spears M7-5-5

Don’t Let the Sun Go Down On Me Elton John M4-5-10

Don’t Speak No Doubt M11-1-7

Don’t Stop Me Now Queen M7-4-11

Don’t Wanna Try Frankie J. M12-5-3

Don’t Worry Baby Beach Boys M4-4-16

Don’t You (Forget About Me) Simple Minds M10-4-5

Don’t You Forget About Me Simple Minds M2-1-8

Don’t You Want Me Human League M4-3-3

Down in The Boondocks Billy Joe Royal M9-2-3

Down With The Sickness Disturbed M4-1-8

Downtown Train Rod Stewart M7-3-4

Drama Queen (That Girl) Lindsay Lohan M13-4-7

Dream Lover Bobby Darin M1-4-13

Dream On Depeche Mode M4-2-4

Dreaming of Me Depeche Mode M7-2-7

Dreams Fleetwood Mac M4-5-16

Drive Incubus M4-2-5

Dust In The Wind Kansas M10-5-3

Eat The Rich Aerosmith M3-4-2

Eight Days A Week Beatles, The M13-6-9

Eleanor Rigby Beatles, The M13-6-16

Electrical Storm U2 M12-3-4

Elevation U2 M7-6-10

Emotional Rescue Rolling Stones M7-1-14

Desire-Emotional Rescue
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End Of The World, The Skeeter Davis M9-3-10

Endless Love Lionel Ritchie / Diana Ross M4-5-5

Enjoy The Silence Depeche Mode M2-1-12

Enough Cryin’ Mary J. Blige M13-1-11

Eternal Flame Bangles, The M2-3-12

Even Better Than The Real Thing U2 M3-1-6

Everlasting Love Carl Carlton M10-1-3

Every Breath You Take Police, The M10-4-12

Every Breath You Take Police, The M5-1-13

Every Breath You Take Police, The M9-5-4

Every Day Is Like Sunday Morrissey M12-2-9

Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic Police, The M5-1-1

Every Time We Touch Cascada M12-6-1

Everybody Lay Down Pat Benatar M3-4-4

Everybody Wants To Rule The World Tears For Fears M2-1-10

Everybody Wants To Rule The World Tears For Fears M5-1-10

Everything Counts Depeche Mode M7-2-6

Excuse Me Mister No Doubt M11-1-2

Fade Staind M4-1-9

Fame Irene Cara M4-5-13

Fascination Street Cure M4-3-10

Fascination Street Cure M6-3-8

Fire Jimi Hendrix M6-6-12

Fire And Ice Pat Benatar M3-3-5

First Time Ever I Saw Your Face Roberta Flack M1-4-6

Flashdance (What a Feeling) irene Cara M1-1-12

Flavor Of The Weak American Hi-Fi M4-2-6

Fly Hilary Duff M13-4-6

Fly Away From Here Aerosmith M4-2-7

Fly Like A Bird Mariah Carey M13-1-5

Follow Me Uncle Kracker M9-6-7

Footloose Kenny Loggins M1-2-4

For You I Will (Confidence) Teddy Geiger M12-6-9

Forever & Ever, Amen Randy Travis M1-3-3

Forever Man Eric Clapton M6-5-10

Forever Young Rod Stewart M7-3-5

Foxy Lady Jimi Hendrix M6-6-5

Frankly, Mr Shankly Smiths, The M12-1-3

Freaky Girl Shaggy & The Kraft M7-6-13

Friday I’m In Love Cure M6-3-9

End of The World-Friday I’m In Love
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Friends Will Be Friends Queen M7-4-10

From Me To You Beatles, The M13-6-2

From The Bottom Of My Broken Heart Britney Spears M7-5-6

Frozen Madonna M4-6-12

Fun Fun Fun Beach Boys M4-4-5

Gangsta’s Paradise Coolio M5-3-6

Genie In A Bottle Christina Aguilera M9-6-4

Genie In A Bottle Christina Aguilera M2-6-11

Get Back Beatles, The M13-6-21

Get Down Tonight KC & The Sunshine Band M10-1-1

Get Off My Cloud Rolling Stones M3-2-16

Get Off Of My Cloud Rolling Stones M7-1-6

Get Over It Eagles M6-2-2

Gets Me Through Ozzy Osborne M4-1-10

Ghost Of You And Me BBMak M7-6-6

Ghostbusters Ray Parker Jr. M1-2-12

GI Blues Elvis Presley M2-2-13

Girl in The Mirror Britney Spears M7-5-11

Girl Next Door Saving Jane M13-1-7

Girl You’ll Be A Woman Soon Neil Diamond M6-1-15

Girlfriend In A Coma Smiths, The M12-1-4

Girls Just Want To Have Fun Cyndi Lauper M13-2-3

Girls On Film Duran Duran M5-1-9

God Bless America Standard M5-2-11

God Bless The USA Lee Greenwood M5-2-12

Good Hearted Woman W. Nelson & W. Jennings M1-4-12

Good Times Chic M10-1-9

Good Vibrations Beach Boys M4-4-6

Goodbye My Lover James Blunt M12-6-2

Goody Two Shoes Adam Ant M2-1-7

Got To Be Real Cheryl Lynn M10-1-11

Great Balls Of Fire Jerry Lewis M1-1-14

Greatest Love Of All Whitney Houston M1-2-14

Greed Godsmack M4-2-8

Gypsies, Tramps and Thieves Cher M10-5-4

Gypsy Eyes Jimi Hendrix M6-6-10

Hand In Glove Smiths, The M12-1-5

Hang On Sloopy McCoys M9-3-4

Happy Together Turtles M1-1-3

Hard Habit To Break Chicago M2-3-16

Friends Will Be Friends-Hard Habit To Break
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Hard Headed Woman Elvis Presley M2-2-1

Harlem Shuffle Rolling Stones M7-1-3

Harper Valley PTA Jeannie C Riley M1-1-13

Hashpipe Weezer M4-2-9

He Wasn’t Avril Lavigne M11-6-3

Head Over Heels Tears For Fears M2-1-11

Headstrong Trapt M12-5-2

Heart Break Hotel Elvis Presley M2-5-4

Heart Of Rock & Roll Huey Lewis & The News M1-4-7

Heartache Tonight Eagles M6-2-3

Heartbreaker Pat Benatar M3-3-6

Heartlight Neil Diamond M6-1-6

Heaven Is A Place On Earth Belinda Carlisle M1-5-2

Heaven Knows I’m Miserable Now Smiths, The M12-2-7

Heaven Must Be Missing An Angel Tavares M10-1-16

Hello Again Neil Diamond M6-1-12

Hello I Love You Doors, The M2-4-3

Help Me Rhonda Beach Boys M4-4-7

Help! Beatles, The M13-6-10

Here Without You 3 Doors Down M9-4-3

Heroes David Bowie M12-3-7

Hey Joe Jimi Hendrix M6-6-2

Hey Jude Beatles M6-4-9

Hey Jude Beatles, The M13-6-20

Hit Me With Your Best Shot Pat Benatar M10-4-14

Hit Me With Your Best Shot Pat Benatar M3-3-1

Hold Me Now Thompson Twins M5-1-7

Hold Me, Thrill Me, Kiss Me, Kill Me U2 M3-1-7

Hold On Good Charlotte M9-4-5

Holding Back the Tears Simply Red M1-4-4

Holly Holy Neil Diamond M6-1-3

Home Depeche Mode M7-2-5

Honky Tonk Woman Rolling Stones M3-2-15

Honky Tonk Woman Rolling Stones M7-1-10

Horse With No Name America M10-5-5

Hot Legs Rod Stewart M7-3-6

Hot Stuff Donna Summer M10-1-2

Hotel California Eagles M6-2-4

Hound Dog Elvis Presley M2-5-1

House Of The Rising Sun Animals, The M1-2-10

Hard Headed Woman-House Of The Rising Sun
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How Soon Is Now? Smiths, The M12-2-3

How’s Your Whole Family Red Peters M1-6-9

Hungry Like The Wolf Duran Duran M13-3-7

Hungry Like Wolf Duran Duran M5-1-6

I Always Get I Want Avril Lavigne M11-6-7

I Beg Of You Elvis Presley M2-5-12

I Can’t Help Myself Four Tops, The M8-1-15

I Can’t Stand It Eric Clapton M6-5-17

I Can’t Tell You Why Eagles M6-2-14

I Did It Dave Matthews Band M4-2-10

I Don’t Want To Be Gavin DeGraw M11-6-15

I Don’t Want Your Love Duran Duran M13-3-12

I Feel Fine Beatles, The M13-6-7

I Feel Loved Depeche Mode M4-1-11

I Feel The Earth Move Carole King M10-5-6

I Get Around Beach Boys M4-4-8

I Heard It Through The Grapevine Marvin Gaye M8-1-9

I Just Wanna Live Good Charlotte M11-6-16

I Left My Heart In San Francisco Tony Bennett M1-1-2

I Like Them Girls Tyrese M7-6-14

I Love Rock & Roll Joan Jett & The Blackhearts M10-4-3

I Ran Flock Of Seagulls M2-1-15

I Ran (So Far Away) Flock Of Seagulls M4-3-7

I Saw Her Standing There Beatles M6-4-11

I Shot The Sheriff Eric Clapton M6-5-3

I Started Something I Couldn’t Finish Smiths, The M12-1-6

I Still Haven’t Found What I’m Looking For U2 M3-1-16

I Think I’m Paranoid Garbage M11-1-8

I Want It All Queen M7-4-5

I Want It That Way Backstreet Boys M2-6-16

I Want To Hold Your Hand Beatles, The M13-6-4

I Want You Back Jackson 5 M8-1-14

I Want You, I Need you, I Love You Elvis Presley M1-3-6

I Want Your Sex George Michael M1-6-10

I Will Always Love You Whitney Houston M4-5-1

I Will Survive Gloria Gaynor M1-4-9

I Wish You Were Here Incubus M4-1-12

I Would Die 4 U Prince M2-3-10

I’m a Slave 4 U Britney Spears M9-4-8

If I Could Turn Back Time Cher M4-5-12

How Soon Is Now?-If I Could Turn Back Time
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If I Was Midge Ure M12-3-2

If I Were You Hoobastank M13-1-10

If You Had My Love Jennifer Lopez M2-6-15

I’ll Remember Madonna M4-6-10

I’m Over It Everlife M13-4-8

I’m Walking Fats Domino M1-1-11

Imagine John Lennon M5-3-12

Imitation Of Life REM M4-2-11

Impossible Christina Aguilera M12-5-4

In My Place Coldplay M9-1-1

In My Room Beach Boys M4-4-17

In The Deep Bird York M12-6-3

In The End Linkin Park M4-1-13

In The Midnight Hour Wilson Pickett M1-3-11

In The Midnight Hour Wilson Pickett M8-1-10

In These Arms Bon Jovi M3-4-9

In Your Room Depeche Mode M7-2-12

Innuendo Queen M7-4-14

Interesting Drug Morrissey M12-2-11

Interstate Love Song Stone Temple Pilots M5-3-1

Invincible Pat Benatar M3-3-4

Irresistible Jessica Simpson M7-6-4

Is There Something I Should Know Duran Duran M5-1-15

Is There Something I Should Know? Duran Duran M13-3-8

It Must Have Been Love Roxette M2-3-11

It Wasn’t Me Shaggy M8-2-6

it’s a Sin Pet Shop Boys M6-3-7

It’s My Life No Doubt M9-4-4

It’s My Party Lesley Gore M9-2-14

It’s No Good Depeche Mode M7-2-4

It’s A Hard Life Queen M7-4-12

It’s A Kind Of Magic Queen M7-4-4

It’s Been A While Staind M4-2-12

It’s My Party Lesley Gore M1-4-2

It’s Not Right But It’s Okay Whitney Houston M2-6-19

It’s Now Or Never Elvis Presley M1-3-7

It’s Only Rock & Roll Rolling Stones M7-1-1

It’s Raining Men Weathergirls M10-1-13

It’s Still Rock and Roll To Me Billy Joel M2-3-1

It’s Too Late Carole King M1-4-14

If I Was-It’s Too Late
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It’s Your Thing Isley Brothers, The M8-1-6

Jailhouse Rock Elvis Presley M1-1-10

Jessie’s Girl Rick Springfield M10-4-2

Joy To The World Three Dog Night M10-5-8

Joy To The World Three Dog Night M9-5-6

Jump Around House Of Pain M6-4-3

Jumpin’ Jack Flash Rolling Stones M3-2-13

Jumpin’ Jack Flash Rolling Stones M7-1-9

Just A Gigolo/I Ain’t Got Nobody David Lee Roth M2-3-5

Just A Girl No Doubt M11-1-6

Just Can’t Get Enough Depeche Mode M7-2-2

Just Like Heaven Cure M3-5-11

Just Like Heaven Cure M6-3-10

Karma Chameleon Culture Club M10-4-15

Karma Police Radiohead M9-1-4

Kentucky Woman Neil Diamond M6-1-9

Killer Queen Queen M7-4-1

Killing Me Softly Roberta Flack M1-3-4

King Of Pain Police, The M5-1-5

King of the Road Roger Miller M9-3-8

Kiss From A Rose Seal M5-3-11

Knock On Wood Amii Stewart M10-1-5

Knock On Wood Eric Clapton M6-5-11

Knocked Out Paul Abdul M2-3-13

Knockin’ On Heavens Door Bob Dylan M10-5-9

Kokomo Beach Boys M4-4-9

Kryptonite 3 Doors Down M6-4-15

Kung Fu Fighting Carl Douglas M10-5-10

La Bamba Los Lobos M1-1-15

La Bamba Ritchie Valens M13-2-1

LA Woman Doors, The M2-4-4

Ladies Night Kool & The Gang M10-1-12

Lady Kenny Rogers M10-5-11

Lady Madonna Beatles, The M13-6-19

Last Dance Donna Summer M1-2-15

Last Kiss Pearl Jam M2-6-14

Last Time Rolling Stones M3-2-10

Lay Down Sally Eric Clapton M6-5-4

Leader of the Pack Shangri-La’s M9-3-9

Lean On Me Bill Withers M10-5-12

It’s Your Thing-Lean On Me
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Lean Wit It, Rock Wit It Dem Franchize Boyz M12-6-10

Leave (Get Out) JoJo M11-6-5

Leavin’ On A Jet Plane Peter, Paul & Mary M9-3-6

Let It Be Beatles, The M13-6-24

Let Me Be Your Teddy Bear Elvis Presley M2-5-8

Let Me Blow Ya Mind Gwen Stefani / Eve M7-6-1

Lets Dance David Bowie M5-3-4

Let’s Spend The Night Together Rolling Stones M3-2-7

Letter To Elise Cure M6-3-11

Lickin Black Crowes M4-2-13

Life In The Fast Lane Eagles M6-2-11

Light My Fire Doors, The M2-4-5

Lightning Crashes Live M5-3-8

Like A Virgin Madonna M4-6-8

Like The Weather 10,000 Maniacs M2-1-1

Listen To The Music Doobie Brothers M10-5-13

Listen To Your Heart Roxette M1-5-14

Little Deuce Coupe Beach Boys M4-4-14

Little Sister Elvis Presley M2-5-13

Little Wing Jimi Hendrix M6-6-11

Live For Today 3 Doors Down M13-1-2

Livin’ La Vida Loca Ricky Martin M2-6-20

Livin’ On The Edge Aerosmith M3-4-11

Living In America James Brown M5-2-13

Loaded Ricky Martin M8-2-1

Locomotion Little Eva M9-2-15

London Calling Clash, The M6-3-5

Lonely No More Rob Thomas M11-6-12

Long and Winding Road Beatles, The M13-6-25

Long Hot Summer Night Jimi Hendrix M6-6-7

Long Run Eagles M6-2-5

Look At Us Sarina Paris M7-6-12

Loser 3 Doors Down M8-2-5

Lost In Emotion Lisa Lisa & The Cult Jam M1-5-9

Love Keyshia Cole M13-1-14

Love Cats Cure M6-3-12

Love Don’t Cost A Thing Jennifer Lopez M8-2-3

Love Don’t Cost A Thing Jennifer Lopez M9-6-8

Love Her Madly Doors, The M2-4-6

Love In The First Degree Bananarama M1-5-1

Lean Wit It, Rock Wit It-Love In The First Degree
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Love Is A Battlefield Pat Benatar M1-5-12

Love Is A Battlefield Pat Benatar M3-3-8

Love Me Do Beatles, The M13-6-1

Love Me Tender Elvis Presley M2-5-2

Love Plus One Haircut 100 M2-1-14

Love Shack B-52’s M4-5-3

Love Song Cure M6-3-13

Love Song (Alternate Version) Cure M6-3-14

Love Train O’Jays M10-5-14

Love Two Times Doors, The M2-4-7

Loving You Elvis Presley M2-2-6

Luckenbach, Texas Waylon Jennings M1-4-11

Lucky Britney Spears M6-3-3

Lyin’ Eyes Eagles M6-2-6

Mad About You Belinda Carlisle M1-5-3

Maggie May Rod Stewart M7-3-7

Make It With You Bread M10-5-15

Mandy Barry Manilow M13-2-2

Manic Depression Jimi Hendrix M6-6-9

Margaritaville Jimmy Buffet M10-6-1

Marine’s Hymn The Marine Song M5-2-14

Master and Servant Depeche Mode M7-2-15

Material Girl Madonna M10-4-6

Material Girl Madonna M13-2-6

Me So Horny 2 Live Crew M1-6-7

Melt With You Modern English M2-1-6

Memories Elvis Presley M2-2-5

Mickey Toni Basil M10-4-1

Midnight Train To Georgia Gladys Knight & The Pips M8-1-3

Milkshake Kelis M11-6-9

Mint Car Cure M6-3-15

Miss Independent Kelly Clarkson M12-5-6

Miss You Rolling Stones M7-1-13

Mona Lisa Nat “King” Cole M1-2-5

More Than That Backstreet Boys M7-6-9

Mothers Little Helper Rolling Stones M7-1-8

Mother’s Little Helper Rolling Stones M3-2-9

Move Along All American Rejects M13-1-6

Ms. Jackson Outkast M8-2-7

Ms. New Booty Bubba Sparxxx M12-6-11

Love Is A Battlefield-Ms. New Booty
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Mustang Sally Wilson Pickett M10-6-2

My Boo Alicia Keys & Usher M11-6-4

My Boyfriend’s Back Angels M9-2-1

My Country Tis Of Thee Standard M5-2-15

My Girl Temptations M9-3-13

My Girl Temptations, The M8-1-13

My Guy Mary Wells M8-1-5

My Guy Mary Wells M9-3-3

My Heart Can’t Tell You No Rod Stewart M7-3-9

My Way Elvis Presley M2-2-10

My Way Limp Bizkit M4-2-14

Mysterious Ways U2 M3-1-14

Nasty Girls Vanity 6 M1-6-6

Never Let Me Down Again Depeche Mode M7-2-10

New Kid In Town Eagles M6-2-7

No Way Back Foo Fighters M13-1-1

No. 1 Crush Garbage M11-1-5

Not Ready To Make Nice Dixie Chicks M12-6-13

Notorious Duran Duran M13-3-10

Ocean Avenue Yellowcard M11-6-10

Oh Girl Chi-Lites, The M8-1-12

Old Time Rock & Roll Bob Seger M4-5-6

Old Time Rock & Roll Bob Seger M9-5-1

On The Way Down Ryan Cabrera M11-6-14

One U2 M3-1-13

One Night Elvis Presley M2-2-11

One Night Elvis Presley M2-5-9

One Night in Bangkok Murray Head M4-3-2

One Of These Nights Eagles M6-2-8

One Thing Leads To Another Fixx, The M4-3-15

One Vision Queen M7-4-13

Only Anthrax M3-4-10

Only Happy When It Rains Garbage M11-1-1

Only In America Brooks & Dunn M5-2-16

Only In America Jay & The Americans M5-2-17

Only The Good Die Young Billy Joel M9-5-3

Only When I Lose Myself Depeche Mode M7-2-13

Ooh La La Goldfrapp M12-6-4

Oops I Did It Again Britney Spears M6-3-2

Oops! I Did It Again Britney Spears M9-6-2

Mustang Sally-Oops! I Did It Again
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Ordinary World Duran Duran M12-3-12

Original Prankster Offspring M6-3-6

Outrageous Britney Spears M9-4-2

Outside Staind M4-2-15

Paint It Black Rolling Stones M3-2-8

Paint It Black Rolling Stones M7-1-7

Panic Smiths, The M12-2-1

Papa Don’t Preach Madonna M13-2-7

Papa Don’t Preach Madonna M2-3-17

Papa’s Got A Brand New Bag James Brown M8-1-1

Paperback Writer Beatles, The M13-6-14

Peaceful, Easy Feeling Eagles M6-2-15

Peaches & Cream 112 M7-6-2

Penny Lane Beatles, The M13-6-17

People Barbara Streisand M1-1-7

People Are People Depeche Mode M4-3-14

People are People Depeche Mode M7-2-1

People Are Strange Doors, The M2-4-8

Personal Jesus Depeche Mode M7-2-16

Physical Olivia Newton John M1-5-11

Pieces Of Me Ashlee Simpson M11-6-6

Play Me Neil Diamond M6-1-4

Please Mr. Postman Marvelettes M9-3-2

Plush Stone Temple Pilots M5-3-2

Policy Of Truth Depeche Mode M4-3-13

Policy of Truth Depeche Mode M7-2-11

Pop Muzik M M4-3-5

Precious Depeche Mode M12-6-12

Pregnant For The Last Time Morrissey M12-2-13

Pride In The Name Of Love U2 M3-1-4

Purple Haze Jimi Hendrix M6-6-1

Pushin Me Away Linkin Park M4-1-14

Radar Love Golden Earring M10-6-3

Radio Gaga Queen M7-4-8

Ramblin’ Man Allman Brothers Band M10-6-4

Ramblin’ Man Allman Brothers Band M1-1-6

Rapture Blondie M1-5-4

Ray Of Light Madonna M4-6-2

Real Thing Bo Bice M13-1-13

Real World Queensryche M3-4-1

Ordinary World-Real World
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Rebel Yell Billy Idol M3-5-8

Red House Jimi Hendrix M6-6-8

Red Red Wine Neil Diamond M6-1-11

Reelin’ In The Years Steely Dan M2-3-18

Reunited Peaches & Herb M1-4-10

Riders On The Storm Doors, The M2-4-9

Ring My Bell Anita Ward M10-1-4

Rio Duran Duran M13-3-9

Rio Duran Duran M5-1-3

Roadhouse Blues Doors, The M2-4-12

Rock and Roll Music Beach Boys M4-4-10

Rockin’ Pneumonia & Boogie Woogie Flu Johnny Rivers M1-3-10

Ruby Don’t Take Your Love To Town K. Rogers M1-3-15

Ruby Tuesday Rolling Stones M7-1-17

Runaround Sue Dion M9-2-4

Running Up That Hill Kate Bush M4-3-9

Rush Aly & A.J. M13-1-9

Sailing Rod Stewart M7-3-10

Sanctify Your  Self Simple Minds M2-1-9

Satisfaction Rolling Stones M3-2-1

Satisfaction Rolling Stones M7-1-5

Saturday Night Special Lynyrd Skynryrd M10-6-5

Save A Prayer Duran Duran M5-1-12

Save Me Hammer To Fall Queen M7-4-16

Savin’ Me Nickelback M13-1-12

Say Goodbye To Hollywood Billy Joel M2-3-2

Say My Name Destiny’s Child M9-6-6

Schism Tool M4-2-16

See What Love Can Do Eric Clapton M6-5-12

Send The Pain Below Chevelle M12-5-7

September Morn Neil Diamond M6-1-14

Seven Bridges Road Eagles M6-2-17

Sexual Healing Marvin Gaye M6-4-14

Sexy Eyes Dr. Hook M10-6-6

Shadow Ashlee Simpson M11-6-8

Shakespeare’s Sister Smiths, The M12-1-7

Sharp Dressed Man ZZ Top M2-3-14

She Blinded Me With Science Thomas Dolby M4-3-1

She Loves You Beatles, The M13-6-3

She Will Be Loved Maroon 5 M11-6-13

Rebel Yell-She Will Be Loved
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She Works Hard For The Money Donna Summer M1-3-12

Sheila Take A Bow Smiths, The M12-2-6

She’s Waiting Eric Clapton M6-5-13

Shilo Neil Diamond M6-1-5

Shiny Happy People REM M2-3-6

Shock To The System Billy Idol M3-4-3

Shoplifters Of The World Unite Smiths, The M12-1-8

Should I Stay Or Should I Go Clash, The M6-3-4

Shout Isley Brothers M10-6-7

Shout Isley Brothers M9-2-10

Shout Tears For Fears M5-1-4

Since U Been Gone Kelly Clarkson M11-6-1

Sixteen Candles Crests, The M9-3-14

Sixteen Tons Tennessee Ernie Ford M1-4-5

Sk8er Boi Avril Lavigne M9-4-7

Sloop John B Beach Boys M4-4-11

Smoke Gets In Your Eyes Platters, The M3-5-6

So Alive Love & Rockets M4-3-12

So In Love With Two Mikaila M8-2-8

Solitary Man Neil Diamond M6-1-13

Some Guys Have All The Luck Rod Stewart M7-3-11

Somebody Depeche Mode M7-2-8

Something Beatles, The M13-6-22

Something So Strong Crowded House M2-3-8

Something To Talk About Bonnie Raitt M4-5-11

Sometimes You Can’t Make It On Your Own U2 M12-3-9

Somewhere Out There Linda Ronstadt / James Ingram M4-5-14

Song Sung Blue Neil Diamond M6-1-7

Sooner Or Later Madonna M4-6-6

Soul Man Blues Brothers M10-6-8

Space Oddity David Bowie M12-3-1

Special Garbage M5-3-5

Spiderwebs No Doubt M11-1-3

Stand By Me Ben E. King M1-2-8

Stand By Me Ben E. King M9-2-2

Stand By Your Man Tammy Wynette M1-2-13

Star Spangled Banner Francis Scott Key M5-2-18

Stars and Stripes Forever John Phillip Sousa M5-2-19

Start Me Up Rolling Stones M7-1-15

Stay (Faraway, So Close) U2 M3-1-5

She Works Hard For The Money-Stay (Faraway, So Close)
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Stay Together For The Kids Blink 182 M4-1-15

Stop! In The Name Of Love Supremes, The M8-1-7

Strange Brew Eric Clapton M6-5-6

Strange Days Doors, The M2-4-14

Stronger Britney Spears M7-5-7

Stuck In A Moment You Can’t Get Out Of U2 M8-2-10

Stupid Girl Cold M12-5-5

Stupid Girl Garbage M11-1-4

Stupid Girls Pink M12-6-5

Stupid Girls Pink M13-1-3

Suedehead Morrissey M12-2-8

Summer Nights Broadway M13-2-8

Summer Nights Olivia Newton John M10-6-9

Summer Nights Olivia Newton John / John Travolta M4-5-2

Sunshine Of Your Love Eric Clapton M6-5-5

Superwoman Lil’ Mo M7-6-11

Surf City Jan & Dean M9-2-11

Surfin’ USA Beach Boys M4-4-12

Surrender Elvis Presley M2-5-11

Susie Q Creedence Clearwater Revival M10-6-10

Sweet Child O’ Mine Guns N Roses M6-4-2

Sweet Home Alabama Lynyrd Skynryrd M10-6-11

Swim Madonna M4-6-3

Sympathy For The Devil Rolling Stones M3-2-3

Synchronicity II Police, The M4-3-6

Tainted Love Soft Cell M10-4-7

Tainted Love Soft Cell M2-1-5

Take It Easy Eagles M6-2-9

Take It To The Limit Eagles M6-2-10

Takin’ Care Of Business Bachman-Turner Overdrive M10-6-12

Takin’ Care Of Business Bachman-Turner Overdrive M9-5-2

Talk Talk Talk Talk M4-3-4

Tangled Up In Me Skye Sweetnam M13-4-5

Tears In Heaven Eric Clapton M6-5-1

Teen Angel Mark Dinning M9-3-1

Tell It To My Heart Taylor Dayne M2-3-15

Tempted Squeeze M5-1-2

Tenderness General Public M2-1-4

Thank God I’m a Country Boy John Denver M1-3-14

Thank U Alanis Morrissette M5-3-10

Stay Together For The Kids-Thank U
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Thank You Dido M8-2-4

That’s All Right Elvis Presley M2-5-6

That’s Life Frank Sinatra M1-4-8

The Boy With The Thorn In His Side Smiths, The M12-1-9

The Closer I Get To You R. Flack & D. Harthaway M1-2-6

The End Doors, The M2-4-15

The First Of The Gang To Die Morrissey M12-2-14

The Fly U2 M3-1-10

The Hands That Built America U2 M12-3-5

The Heat Is On Glen Frey M1-2-7

The Joker Steve Miller Band M10-5-7

The Kids Aren’t Alright Offspring M4-2-17

The Last Of The Famous International Playboys Morrissey M12-2-10

The Look Roxette M1-5-15

The More You Ignore Me, The Closer I Get Morrissey M12-2-12

The Most Beautiful Girl Charlie Rich M1-2-11

The Motown Song Rod Stewart M7-3-8

The People That We Love Bush M4-1-16

The Pussycat Songs Connie Vannett M1-6-13

The Rock Show Blink 182 M4-2-18

The Rose Bette Midler M1-1-8

The Rose Bette Midler M4-5-7

The Safety Dance Men Without Hats M4-3-11

The Show Must Go On Queen M7-4-3

The Space Between Dave Matthews Band M4-1-17

The Space Between Dave Matthews Band M7-6-5

The Sweetest Thing U2 M3-1-11

The Tide Is High Blondie M1-5-5

The Unforgettable U2 M3-1-9

The Wanderer Dion M9-2-5

The Way You Want Me 98 Degrees M7-6-7

The Wind Cries Mary Jimi Hendrix M6-6-3

There Is A Light That Never Goes Out Smiths, The M12-1-10

Things Can Only Get Better Howard Jones M2-1-13

This Charming Man Smiths, The M12-2-2

This Is My Country Standard M5-2-20

This Land Is Your Land Pete Seeger M5-2-21

This Love Maroon 5 M9-4-1

This Magic Moment Jay & The Americans M9-2-12

Three Little Pigs Green Jelly M3-4-6

Thank You-Three Little Pigs
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Three Times A Lady Commodores M10-6-13

Ticket To Ride Beatles, The M13-6-8

Time After Time Cindy Lauper M1-5-7

Time After Time Cyndi Lauper M10-4-8

Time In A Bottle Jim Croce M3-5-5

Time Is On My Side Rolling Stones M3-2-4

Time Is On My Side Rolling Stones M7-1-4

To All The Girls I’ve Loved Before J. Iglesias & W. Nelson M1-4-1

Tonight’s The Night Rod Stewart M7-3-12

Too Much Elvis Presley M2-5-7

Torn Natalie Imbruglia M5-3-9

Total Eclipse Of The Heart Bonnie Tyler M10-4-13

Touch Me Doors, The M2-4-10

Touch Me (I Want Your Body) Samantha Fox M1-6-14

Tracks Of My Tears Smokey Robinson M9-3-11

Treat Me Nice Elvis Presley M2-2-7

Treat Me Right Pat Benatar M3-3-2

Trouble Elvis Presley M2-2-12

Trouble Me 10,000 Maniacs M2-1-2

True Colors Cindy Lauper M1-5-6

Turn The Beat Around Vicki Sue Robinson M10-1-6

Turning Japanese Vapors, The M2-1-3

Twist & Shout Beatles M1-1-1

Twist and Shout Beatles M6-4-13

Unchained Melody Righteous Brothers M3-5-10

Unchained Melody Righteous Brothers M9-3-7

Until The End Of Time 2Pac M7-6-8

Up Where We Belong J. Cocker & J. Warnes M1-2-3

Up Where We Belong Joe Cocker / Jennifer Warnes M4-5-8

Upside Down Jack Johnson M13-1-15

Useless Depeche Mode M7-2-14

Vacation Go-Go’s, The M1-5-8

Vertigo U2 M12-3-8

Vicar In A Tutu Smiths, The M12-1-11

Victim Of Love Eagles M6-2-13

Vienna Ultravox M12-3-3

Viva Las Vegas Elvis Presley M2-2-9

Wait Until Tomorrow Jimi Hendrix M6-6-13

Walk Of Life Dire Straits M2-3-3

Walk On U2 M3-5-9

Three Times A Lady-Walk On
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Walking In My Shoes Depeche Mode M3-4-7

Walking On Sunshine Katrina & The Waves M10-4-11

Wanted Dead Or Alive Bon Jovi M5-2-22

We Are Family Sister Sledge M10-1-7

We Are The Champions Queen M7-4-6

We Are The World USA For Africa M5-2-23

We Belong Pat Benatar M1-5-13

We Can Work It Out Beatles, The M13-6-13

We’ve Only Just Begun Carpenters M10-6-14

What Difference Does It Make? Smiths, The M12-2-4

What I Like About You Romantics, The M10-4-4

What It Feels Like For A Girl Madonna M7-6-15

What The Hell Happened To Me? Adam Sandler M1-6-15

What U See Is What U Get Britney Spears M7-5-8

What’s Left Of Me Nick Lachey M12-6-6

What’s Left Of Me Nick Lachey M13-1-4

When A Man Loves A Woman Percy Sledge M8-1-16

When I Get Where I’m Going Brad Paisley & Dolly Parton M12-6-14

When Johnny Comes Marching Home Standard M5-2-24

When Love Comes To Town U2 M3-1-8

When My Blue Moon Turns To Gold Again Elvis Presley M2-5-14

When The Music Is Over Doors, The M2-4-11

When Your Eyes Say It Britney Spears M7-5-9

When’s It’s Over Sugar Ray M4-2-19

Where Are You Now Britney Spears M7-5-10

Where My Girls At 702 M2-6-18

Where The Streets Have No Name U2 M3-1-3

White Room Eric Clapton M6-5-7

White Wedding Billy Idol M3-5-4

Who Let The Dogs Out Baha Men M9-6-1

Who Wants To Live Forever Queen M7-4-15

Wicked Game Chris Isaak M2-3-7

Wild Blue Yonder The Air Force Song M5-2-25

Wild Horses Rolling Stones M3-2-12

Wild Roses Rolling Stones M7-1-16

Wild Wild West Will Smith M2-6-12

William, It Was Really Nothing Smiths, The M12-1-12

Wind Beneath My Wings Bette Midler M4-5-9

Witchy Woman Eagles M6-2-16

With Or Without You U2 M3-1-1

Walking In My Shoes-With Or Without You
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With You Jessica Simpson M11-6-2

Woman From Tokyo Deep Purple M9-5-8

Woman Woman Gary Puckett M1-2-2

Wonderful Tonight Eric Clapton M6-5-14

Won’t Back Down Tom Petty M5-2-26

Wouldn’t It Be Nice Beach Boys M4-4-13

Wrapped Around Your Finger Police, The M5-1-8

Wynona’s Big Brown Beaver Primus M1-6-2

Yakety Yak Coasters, The M1-2-9

Yellow Coldplay M9-1-5

Yellow Submarine Beatles, The M13-6-15

Yesterday Beatles, The M13-6-11

You Are So Beautiful Joe Cocker M3-5-7

You Better Run Pat Benatar M3-3-7

You Can’t Always Get What You Want Rolling Stones M3-2-2

You Don’t Have To Say You Love Me Elvis Presley M2-2-8

You Don’t Know Me Willie Nelson M12-6-7

You Have Killed Me Morrissey M12-1-13

You Make Me Sick Pink M8-2-9

You Must Love Me Madonna M4-6-5

You Really Got Me Kinks M9-2-13

You Sexy Thing Hot Chocolate M10-1-14

You Sexy Thing Hot Chocolate M10-6-15

You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) Dead or Alive M4-3-8

You Wear It Well Rod Stewart M7-3-13

You’ll See Madonna M4-6-11

Young Americans David Bowie M5-3-3

Young Girl Gary Puckett M1-3-9

You’re In My Heart Rod Stewart M7-3-14

You’re Sixteen Ringo Starr M13-2-4

Ziggy Stardust David Bowie M12-3-6

With You-Ziggy Stardust



Spanish By Title

49Rohm Karaoke

Spanish Songs 





Spanish By Title

51Rohm Karaoke

Song Title Artist Song #

A Mi Manera Vicente Fernandez M8-3-4

Acá Entre Nos Beatriz Adriana M13-5-10

Adios A Jamaica Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-8

Agujetas De Color De Rosa Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-9

Agujetas De Color De Rosa Curvas Peligrosas M5-6-8

Alcanzar Una Estrella Marianna Guzman M5-5-13

Amnesia Juan Gabriel M8-5-8

Amor Eterno Juan Gabriel M10-2-3

Amor Prohibido Selena M5-5-12

Bidi Bidi Bom Bom Selena M5-5-6

Camas Separadas Yolanda Del Río M13-5-2

Caminos De Michoacan Tradicional M8-4-11

Caray Juan Gabriel M8-5-4

Ciega Sordomuda Shakira M10-3-6

Cielo Rojo Los Zaizar M10-2-5

Como Antes Tradicional M8-6-4

Como La Flor Selena M5-4-3

Como La Flor Luis Miguel M5-4-5

Con Las Alas Rotas Beatriz Adriana M13-5-9

Con Tu Amor Juan Gabriel M8-5-5

Con Un Beso Puquenisimo Tradicional M8-6-3

Cruz De Olvido Hnos Zaisar M5-6-3

Cuando Calienta El Sol Luis Miguel M5-4-2

Dame Felicidad Tradicional M8-6-12

Dejame Llorar Ricardo Montaner M5-5-8

Desde El Dia Que Te Fuiste Pandora M5-4-1

Desden Juan Valentin M8-3-8

Despeinada Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-2

El Amor De Mi Vida Ricky Martin M5-4-9

El Ausente Lorenzo De Monteclaro M10-2-2

El Cascabel Tradicional M8-4-5

El Cofrecito Beatriz Adriana M13-5-7

El Día Que Me Acaricies Lloraré Yolanda Del Río M13-5-6

El Pecador Tradicional M8-6-2

El Que Mas Te Ha Querido Dyango M5-5-7

El Rock De La Carcel Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-12

El Ultimo Beso Tradicional M8-6-8

El Ultimo Trago Jose Alfredo Jimenez M8-3-6

Enamorada De Ti Selena M5-4-13

Esta Situación Beatriz Adriana M13-5-11

A Mi Manera-Esta Situación
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Evidencias Ana Gabriel M5-4-6

Fina Estampa Tradicional M8-4-7

Fue En Un Café Tradicional M8-6-6

Gavilan O Paloma Juan Gabriel M8-5-10

Guadalajara Mariachi Vargas M10-2-6

Guadalajara Tradicional M8-4-3

Hasta Que Te Conoci Juan Gabriel M8-4-2

Hay Que Arrimar El Alma Emmanuel M5-5-1

Historia De Tommy Tradicional M8-6-11

Historia De Un Taxi Ricardo Arjona M10-3-8

Hoy Te Toca Dormir En El Suelo Yolanda Del Río M13-5-3

Inevitable Shakira M10-3-4

Inolvidable Luis Miguel M5-5-10

Introduccion M10-3-1

Juro Que Nunca Volvere Tradicional M8-4-4

Kumbala Maldita Vecindad M5-6-5

La Basurita Beatriz Adriana M13-5-8

La Bilirrubina Juan Luis Guerra M5-5-3

La Hiedra Venenosa Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-7

La Hija De Nadie Yolanda Del Río M13-5-1

La Incondicional Luis Miguel M10-3-2

La Ley Del Monte Vicente Fernandez M8-3-2

La Media Vuelta Jose Alfredo Jimenez M8-3-1

La Nave De Olvido Dino M8-5-6

La Puerta Negra Los Tigres Del Norte M5-6-2

Lagrimas De Cristal Tradicional M8-6-7

Lampara Sin Luz Pedro Yerena M10-2-7

Las Margaritas Beatriz Adriana M13-5-12

Lastima Que Seas Ajena Vicente Fernandez M5-6-1

Lena De Pirul Banda Machos M5-6-4

Libro Abierto Pedro Yerena M10-2-9

Livin’ La Vida Loca Ricky Martin M10-3-12

Lo Que No Fue, No Sera Juan Gabriel M8-5-11

Luna De Miel Paloma San Barilio M5-5-4

Melodia De Amor Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-4

Mexico Lindo y Querido Jorge Negrete M10-2-10

Mi Corazon Canta Tradicional M8-6-1

Mi Libertad Frankie Ruiz M5-4-4

Mi Viejo Tradicional M8-4-9

Mujeres Ricardo Arjona M10-3-7

Evidencias-Mujeres
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Mujeres Ricardo Arjona M5-5-9

Nadie Baila Como Tu Pandora M5-4-8

Nadie Como Tu Paloma San Barilio M5-5-5

Nieves De Enero Chalino Sanchez M5-6-6

No Discutamos Tradicional M8-4-6

No Me Platiques Mas Luis Miguel M5-4-14

No Me Queda Mas Selena M5-5-2

No Me Vuelvo A Enamorar Juan Gabriel M8-5-2

No Se Tu Luis Miguel M5-4-10

No Vale La Pena Juan Gabriel M8-5-3

Olvidarte Ricardo Arjona M10-3-9

Pa’ Todo El Ano Jose Alfredo Jimenez M10-2-8

Pelea De Gallos Tradicional M8-4-1

Pies Descalsos, suenos Blancos Shakira M10-3-5

Polvora Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-10

Popotitos Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-5

Por Debajo De La Mesa Luis Miguel M10-3-3

Preso Juan Gabriel M8-5-7

Presumida Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-11

Querida Juan Gabriel M8-5-1

Quien Como Tu Ana Gabriel M5-5-11

Quiero Ser Libre Tradicional M8-6-9

Rezo Una Oracion Por Ti Pandora M5-4-15

Ruleta Rusa Daniela Romo M5-4-12

Si Dios Me Quita La Vida Alejandro Fernandez M5-6-7

Siluetas Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-6

Tampoco Fuiste Tu Daniela Romo M5-4-7

Tatuajes Joan Sebastian M8-3-3

Te Llegara Mi Olvido Tradicional M8-4-8

Te Quiero Mucho Tradicional M8-4-12

Te Seguire Tradicional M8-6-5

Te Voy A Olvidar Tradicional M8-4-10

Trister Recuerdos Antonio Aguilar M10-2-4

Tus Maletas En La Puerta Yolanda Del Río M13-5-4

Tus Ojos Rock ‘N Roll M3-6-3

Un Campesino Lloró Yolanda Del Río M13-5-5

Una Pagina Mas Ezequiel Pena M8-3-7

Uno De Tantos Tradicional M8-6-10

Venia Bendita Marco Antonio Solis M8-3-5

Volver Volver Vicente Fernandez M10-2-1

Mujeres-Volver Volver
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Vuelo Ricky Martin M5-4-11

Vuelve Ricky Martin M10-3-13

Y Yo Sigo Aqui Paulina Rubio M10-3-10

Ya Lo Pasado Pasado Juan Gabriel M8-5-9

Yo No Soy Esa Mujer Paulina Rubio M10-3-11

Vuelo-Yo No Soy Esa Mujer
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Blue Christmas Elvis M11-4-8

Blue Christmas Elvis M12-4-2

Christmas Time Is Here (Charlie Brown) Peanuts Gang M11-5-3

Deck The Halls Traditional M11-5-6

Do They Know It’s Christmas Band Aid M11-5-13

Feliz Navidad Jose Feliciano M11-4-5

Frosty The Snowman Traditional M11-5-8

Grandma Got Run Over By A Reindeer Elmo And Patsy M11-4-2

Happy X-Mas (War Is Over) John Lennon M3-5-2

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas Tony Bennett M11-4-12

Here Comes Santa Claus Elvis M12-4-3

Holly Leaves and Christmas Trees Elvis M12-4-4

Holly, Jolly Christmas Burl Ives M11-4-15

I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus Traditional M11-4-3

If Every Day Was Like Christmas Elvis M12-4-5

If I Get Home On Christmas Day Elvis M12-4-6

I’ll Be Home For Christmas Elvis M12-4-7

It Won’t Seem Like Christmas Without You Elvis M12-4-8

Jingle Bell Rock Bobby Helms M11-4-10

Joy To The World Traditional M11-5-7

Let It Snow Traditional M11-4-13

Let It Snow Band Aid M11-5-15

Little Drummer Boy Salsoul Orchestra M11-5-4

Merry Christmas Baby Elvis M12-4-9

Noel N’ Sync M11-4-9

O Come All Ye Faithful Traditional M11-5-2

O’ Come All Ye Faithful Elvis M12-4-11

O’ Little Town Of Bethlehem Elvis M12-4-10

Oh Christmas Tree Traditional M11-5-10

On A Snowy Christmas Day Elvis M12-4-12

Rockin’ Around The Christmas Tree Brenda Lee M11-4-11

Rudolph The Red Nosed Reindeer Gene Autry  
(Founder of the Angels baseball team!)

M11-5-9

Santa Baby Madonna M11-4-6

Santa Bring My Baby Back Elvis M12-4-13

Santa Claus Is Back In Town Elvis M12-4-1

Silent Night Traditional M11-4-16

Silent Night Elvis M12-4-14

Silver Bells Traditional M11-5-12

Silver Bells Elvis M12-4-15

Blue Christmas-Silver Bells
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Sleigh Ride Ronettes M11-4-7

The Christmas Song Nat King Cole M11-4-4

The Christmas Song Nat King Cole M11-5-11

The First Noel Traditional M11-5-14

The First Noel Elvis M12-4-16

The Twelve Days Of Christmas Traditional M11-5-16

We Wish You A Merry Christmas Traditional M11-5-1

White Christmas Bing Crosby M11-4-1

White Christmas Bing Crosby M11-5-5

White Christmas Elvis M12-4-17

Winter Wonderland Tony Bennett M11-4-14

Sleigh Ride-Winter Wonderland



Kids By Title

59Rohm Karaoke

Kids Songs





Kids By Title

61Rohm Karaoke

Song Name Artist Song #

A Peanut Sat On A Railroad Track Kids Traditional M11-2-1

All The Pretty Little Horses Kids Traditional M11-3-1

Baa Baa Black Sheep Kids Traditional M11-3-5

Baby Bumblebee Kids Traditional M11-3-15

Be Kind To Your Web Footed Friends Kids Traditional M11-3-25

Bill Grogan’s Goat Kids Traditional M11-3-14

Bingo Kids Traditional M11-3-7

Bollweevil Kids Traditional M11-2-7

Boom, Boom, Ain’t It Great To Be 
Crazy? Kids Traditional M11-2-12

Do Your Ears Hang Low Kids Traditional M11-2-2

Eentsy Weentsy Spider Kids Traditional M11-3-11

Five Little Monkeys Kids Traditional M11-3-24

Flea Fly Song Kids Traditional M11-3-16

Found A Peanut Kids Traditional M11-2-17

Fuzzy Wuzzy Kids Traditional M11-3-20

Georgie Porgie Kids Traditional M11-2-6

Here We Go Loopty Loo Kids Traditional M11-2-14

Hey Diddle Diddle Kids Traditional M11-2-16

Kookaburra Kids Traditional M11-3-18

Little Bo Peep Kids Traditional M11-3-6

Little Bunny Foo Foo Kids Traditional M11-3-9

Little Miss Muffet Kids Traditional M11-2-22

Little Peter Rabbit Kids Traditional M11-3-22

Mary Had A Little Lamb Kids Traditional M11-3-10

My Bonnie Lies Over The Ocean Kids Traditional M11-2-25

My Hat, It Has Three Corners Kids Traditional M11-2-13

Nobody Likes Me Kids Traditional M11-2-5

Once An Austrian Went Yodeling Kids Traditional M11-2-11

Pease Porridge Hot Kids Traditional M11-2-15

Pop! Goes The Weasel Kids Traditional M11-3-3

Rub-A-Dub-Dub Kids Traditional M11-2-21

Shoo Fly Kids Traditional M11-3-19

Simple Simon Kids Traditional M11-2-20

A Peanut Sat On A Railroad Track-Simple Simon



Kids By Title
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Song Name Artist Song #

Skip To My Lou Kids Traditional M11-2-18

Ten In A Bed Kids Traditional M11-2-19

The Ants Go Marching Kids Traditional M11-3-2

The Bear Went Over The Mountain Kids Traditional M11-3-12

The Crocodile Kids Traditional M11-3-17

The Farmer In The Dell Kids Traditional M11-3-23

There Was A Crooked Man Kids Traditional M11-2-10

There Was An Old Woman Kids Traditional M11-2-24

This Little Pig Kids Traditional M11-3-21

This Old Man Kids Traditional M11-2-8

Three Blind Mice Kids Traditional M11-3-8

Three Jolly Fishermen Kids Traditional M11-2-3

Turkey In The Straw Kids Traditional M11-3-4

Wee Willie Winkle Kids Traditional M11-2-4

What Did Delaware Kids Traditional M11-2-9

Where Is Thumbkin? Kids Traditional M11-2-23

Where Is Your Goose? Kids Traditional M11-3-13

Skip To My Lou-Where Is Your Goose?


